GETU
Wettkdampfe
Rang Team Jahrgang Kat RE BO RI SP Total
1 G Gerateriege Koblenz 1/ATV 27.70 28.50 28.25 27.35 111.80
Dreier Jael 2006 945 955 955 9.10 37.65
Stoll Lisa 2004 9.30 9.60 9.45 09.30 37.65
Bigger Noelle 2004 895 935 925 8.95 36.50
2 S BTV Aarau 1/ATV 27.70 28.35 27.60 27.85 111.50
Isler Maira 2003 1 9.50 9.50 9.60 9.45 38.05
Frey Corina 2004 1 9.20 9,55 9.20 9.25 37.20
Saxer Lia 2005 1 9.00 9.30 8.80 9.15 36.25
Nanta Jill 2004 1 8.75 9.20 8.80 8.60 35.35
3 B Getu Kleindéttingen 1/ ATV 27.60 28.10 28.10 27.65 111.45
Kovacevic Jelena 2005 1 9.40 9.25 955 9.40 37.60
Pica von Arb Luana 2004 1 9.05 9.40 940 9.20 37.05
Gerg Patrizia 2003 1 9.15 945 9.15 8.95 36.70
Mohn Corina 2003 1 895 09.25 9.15 9.05 36.40
4 * Granichen STV 1/ ATV 27.15 28.05 27.80 27.65 110.65
Kull Laura 2004 1 9.20 9.05 9.45 09.30 37.00
Hoerdt Laura 2004 1 9.00 9.30 9.15 9.30 36.75
Baehni Solana 2004 1 8.95 940 9.10 9.05 36.50
Meier Laurine 2005 1 8.70 9.35 9.20 8.30 35.55
5 * TSV Rohrdorf 1/ ATV 27.25 27.65 27.85 27.75 110.50
Feller Aline 2004 1 9.30 9.25 945 9.25 37.25
Macri Noemi 2003 1 8.85 9.25 9.25 9.30 36.65
Haghrooyan Niki 2004 1 9.10 9.10 9.15 9.20 36.55
Leininger Céline 2004 1 8.70 9.15 8.85 9.00 35.70
6 * Mixed Team 1 26.85 27.60 27.65 28.10 110.20
Wolf Jasmin 2003 1 9.10 945 9.30 9.55 37.40
Eichenberger Alina 2005 1 9.15 9.15 940 9.45 37.15
Robucci Esperanza 2004 1 8.60 9.00 8.95 9.10 35.65
Bochsler Julia 2005 1 730 7.70 8.15 8.20 31.35
7 * Getu Britthau 1/ ATV 26.50 27.60 27.00 26.95 108.05
Aebischer Nora 2004 1 885 945 09.05 9.25 36.60
Zemp Rebecca 2001 1 9.05 9.15 9.15 8.80 36.15
Augsburger Alyssa 2004 1 8.60 8.95 8.80 8.60 34.95
Gerhard Carole 2004 1 8.45 90.00 850 8.90 34.85
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8 * TSV Rohrdorf 2/ ATV 25.75 27.40 27.20 27.10 107.45
Egloff Fabienne 2003 1 8.60 9.45 9.20 9.00 36.25
Fischer Julia 2003 1 850 9.15 9.10 9.10 35.85
Zwahlen Xenia 2005 1 8.65 8.80 8.90 9.00 35.35
9 * BTV Aarau2/ATV 26.15 27.75 27.25 26.05 107.20
Meinhardt Aline 2005 1 9.05 9.40 9.10 8.75 36.30
Mauch Emelie 2006 1 8.65 9.05 9.15 8.65 35.50
Gisler Mia 2006 1 8.45 9.30 9.00 8.65 35.40
10 * Gerateturnen Méhlin 1/ ATV 26.80 27.15 26.75 26.20 106.90
Burkhard Jenny 2002 1 9.40 930 9.10 8.35 36.15
Gysin Julia 2003 1 8.70 9.05 8.80 9.05 35.60
Waldmeier Annina 2003 1 8.70 8.80 8.85 8.5 34.90
De Vita Delia 2004 1 8.00 8.05 8.25 8.60 32.90
11 Getu Kleindéttingen 2 / ATV 26.40 27.35 26.10 26.80 106.65
Mohn Anja 2005 1 8.85 9.15 8.70 9.35 36.05
Untersee Nastasja 2005 1 9.20 9.20 8.70 8.40 35.50
Wallisch Rebecca 2004 1 830 895 8.30 9.05 34.60
Hientzsch Katharina 2005 1 835 9.00 8.70 8.35 34.40
12 DTV Wettingen STV 1/ ATV 26.90 27.30 26.40 25.90 106.50
van Stiphout Enya 2005 1 9.40 9.15 8.75 8.75 36.05
Rindlisbacher Marla 2003 1 8.70 9.25 895 8.55 35.45
Wiggli Lani Sofia 2004 1 8.80 8.75 8.55 8.60 34.70
Aurilio Meret 2004 1 8.20 8.90 8.70 8.00 33.80
13 STV Neuenhof 2 / ATV 25.30 27.30 26.60 27.15 106.35
Gautschi Samira 2004 1 8.65 9.30 8.80 9.35 36.10
Lorenz Sophie 2004 1 830 9.15 9.10 8.40 34.95
Dietschy Salomea 2005 1 8.20 8.85 8.70 8.80 34.55
Rudolf Johanna 2004 1 8.35 8.60 8.60 9.00 34.55
14 Entfelden 1/ ATV 26.95 26.25 26.55 26.30 106.05
Achermann Sophie 2003 1 9.15 9.20 845 9.00 35.80
Buss Laura 2004 1 9.10 8.40 9.00 8.55 35.05
Hauptli Aurelia 2006 1 8.35 8.60 8.95 8.60 34.50
Fedrigoli Paula 2002 1 8.70 845 8.60 8.70 34.45
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15 Gerateturnen Mohlin 2 / ATV 26.10 26.45 26.60 26.85 106.00
Bonilla Sara 2003 1 8.80 9.15 9.05 9.20 36.20
Lacher Kim 2004 1 8.75 8.60 8.85 8.90 35.10
Urich Anna 2003 1 855 8.70 8.70 8.75 34.70
Puglisi Vanessa 2003 1 790 7.80 7.05 8.60 31.35
16 SVL Sportvereine Lengnau 1 / ATV 26.65 26.35 25.20 27.05 105.25
Schmidli Miriam 2002 1 9.35 9.45 8.65 9.40 36.85
Jeggli Nadine 2003 1 8.65 850 830 9.15 34.60
Schmid Tamara 2002 1 8.65 8.40 8.25 8.50 33.80
17 STV Brugg Getu-Riege 1/ ATV 26.40 26.45 24.95 26.80 104.60
Meyner Anja 2002 1 8.80 9.10 8.15 9.05 35.10
Jorg Julia 2002 1 850 8.85 8.50 9.05 34.90
Scharli Jasmine 2003 1 9.10 8.35 8.30 8.50 34.25
Caminada Sarah 1999 1 780 850 7.30 8.70 32.30
18 Getu Villmergen-Dottikon 1 / ATV 25.15 26.95 24.95 27.15 104.20
Nevely Enya 2003 1 8.45 9.05 8.55 9.30 35.35
Silveiro Adriana 2003 1 850 8.90 8.15 9.15 34.70
Weber Sina 2004 1 8.20 9.00 8.25 8.50 33.95
Ventura Jessica 2003 1 795 8.60 8.10 8.70 33.35
19 Madchenriege Ehrendingen 4 / ATV 26.00 26.45 24.15 27.45 104.05
Kaufmann Geraldine 2002 1 885 8.75 7.90 9.20 34.70
Frosio Michéle 2001 1 8.60 9.05 7.70 9.20 34.55
Dallmaier Jill 2002 1 855 8.65 7.90 9.05 34.15
Langle Sina 2001 1 855 845 8.35 8.75 34.10
20 Getu Niederrohrdorf 1 / ATV 25.55 25.95 25.55 26.55 103.60
Gisiger Soraya 2004 1 875 8,55 9.05 8.50 34.85
Pearman Grania 2004 1 8.35 8.70 8.35 8.90 34.30
Lehner Mara 2004 1 8.05 8.70 8.05 8.90 33.70
Pineider Eva 2005 1 845 8.05 8.15 8.75 33.40
21 STV Untersiggenthal 1 / ATV 25.90 26.30 25.25 26.00 103.45
Siegenthaler Mona 2003 1 9.25 9.05 8.70 8.80 35.80
Fernandes Klara 2004 1 8.25 8.45 8.35 8.50 33.55
Mauron Pauline 2005 1 840 8.75 8.00 8.40 33.55
Miiller Lorena 2005 1 8.15 8.50 820 8.70 33.55
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22 TV Wohlen 1/ ATV 25.80 25.70 25.65 25.95 103.10
Huber Livia 2003 1 9.00 8.50 8.70 8.55 34.75
Vincenzi Amadea 2005 1 8.60 8.30 855 8.80 34.25
Meier Jazzmane 2004 1 820 8.90 8.40 8.60 34.10
23 SVL Sportvereine Lengnau 2 / ATV 25.75 25.25 25.25 26.40 102.65
Lang Victoria 2003 1 870 8.60 8.45 8.95 34.70
Gross Larissa 2003 1 8.70 855 8,55 8.55 34.35
Uhland Silja 2002 1 8.35 8.10 8.25 8.90 33.60
24 Entfelden 2 / ATV 25.85 25.65 24.75 25.70 101.95
Masi llaria 2005 1 8.85 8.90 855 8.45 34.75
Dogan Selin 2003 1 840 855 8.30 8.75 34.00
Wiirth Michelle 2004 1 8.60 8.20 7.90 8.50 33.20
25 DTV Wettingen STV 2 / ATV 25.65 24.45 25.70 25.50 101.30
Bank Noémie 2004 1 8.80 8.65 8.65 8.70 34.80
Zehnder Lisa 2005 1 8.60 8.00 850 8.35 33.45
Steiner Alexandra 2003 1 825 7.80 855 8.45 33.05
26 DTV Wettingen STV 3/ ATV 24.65 25.55 24.95 26.10 101.25
Busslinger Lili 2004 1 845 8.60 8.30 9.10 34.45
Kaufmann Miriam 2005 1 8.35 8.35 8.35 8.40 33.45
Cebedak Ece 2003 1 785 8.60 8.30 8.60 33.35
27 Madchenriege Ehrendingen 6 / ATV 25.20 25.75 25.10 25.10 101.15
Haller Noelle 2004 1 8.30 8.75 8.50 8.20 33.75
Membrez Jsabelle 2004 1 840 8.60 8.00 8.45 33.45
Christen Leila 2004 1 850 7.90 8.25 8.30 32.95
Kaufmann Nina 2003 1 7.75 840 8.35 8.35 32.85
28 STV Neuenhof 1/ ATV 24.10 25.35 25.25 25.80 100.50
Miggiano Eliana 2004 1 8.10 8.40 8.65 8.60 33.75
Trenta Alice 2005 1 790 8.25 8.65 8.80 33.60
Ciccone Fabiana 2005 1 8.10 8.70 7.95 8.40 33.15
29 Madchenriege Ehrendingen 7 / ATV 25.10 23.85 25.40 25.30 99.65
Knapp Jasmin 2004 1 8.30 8.15 8.70 8.25 33.40
Dallmaier Merle 2004 1 850 7.95 8.30 8.45 33.20
Hehl Janina 2005 1 830 7.75 7.50 8.25 31.80
Laube Rafaela 2005 1 8.05 6.50 8.40 8.60 31.55
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30 Méadchenriege Ehrendingen 5/ ATV 2445 25.10 22.55 26.80 98.90
Meier Evelin 2000 1 825 825 7.90 9.10 33.50
Flick Marisa 2003 1 8.45 840 755 8.90 33.30
Spiess Viviane 2002 1 775 845 7.10 8.80 32.10
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GETU

Wettkampfe

Rang  Turnerin Jg Verein Verband RE BO RI SP Total
1 G Isler Maira 2003 BTV Aarau ATV 9.50 9.50 9.60 9.45 38.05
2 S Dreier Jael 2006 Gerateriege Koblenz ATV 945 955 955 9.10 37.65
2 S Stoll Lisa 2004 Gerateriege Koblenz ATV 9.30 9.60 9.45 9.30 37.65
4 Kovacevic Jelena 2005 Getu Kleindoéttingen ATV 9.40 9.25 955 940 37.60
5 Wolf Jasmin 2003 Gerateriege Schinznach-Dorf ATV 9.10 945 930 955 37.40
6 Feller Aline 2004 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 9.30 9.25 9.45 9.25 37.25
7 Frey Corina 2004 BTV Aarau ATV 9.20 955 9.20 9.25 37.20
8 Eichenberger Alina 2005 Gerateriege Schinznach-Dorf ATV 9.15 9.15 940 945 37.15
9 Pica von Arb Luana 2004 Getu Kleindoéttingen ATV 9.05 940 940 9.20 37.05
10 Kull Laura 2004 Granichen STV ATV 9.20 9.05 9.45 9.30 37.00
11 Schmidli Miriam 2002 SVL Sportvereine Lengnau ATV 935 945 865 940 36.85
12 Hoerdt Laura 2004 Granichen STV ATV 9.00 9.30 9.15 9.30 36.75
13 Gerg Patrizia 2003 Getu Kleindéttingen ATV 9.15 945 9.15 8.95 36.70
14 Macri Noemi 2003 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 8.85 9.25 9.25 9.30 36.65
15 Aebischer Nora 2004 Getu Brittnau ATV 885 945 9.05 9.25 36.60
16 Haghrooyan Niki 2004 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 9.10 9.10 9.15 9.20 36.55
17 Bigger Noelle 2004 Gerateriege Koblenz ATV 895 935 925 8095 36.50
17 Baehni Solana 2004 Granichen STV ATV 895 940 9.10 9.05 36.50
19 Mohn Corina 2003 Getu Kleindoéttingen ATV 895 9.25 915 9.05 36.40
20 Meinhardt Aline 2005 BTV Aarau ATV 9.05 940 09.10 8.75 36.30
21 Egloff Fabienne 2003 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 8.60 9.45 9.20 9.00 36.25
21 Saxer Lia 2005 BTV Aarau ATV 9.00 9.30 8.80 9.15 36.25
23 Bonilla Sara 2003 Gerateturnen Mohlin ATV 8.80 9.15 9.05 9.20 36.20
24 Zemp Rebecca 2001 Getu Brittnau ATV 9.05 9.15 9.15 8.80 36.15
24 Burkhard Jenny 2002 Geréateturnen Mohlin ATV 9.40 9.30 9.10 8.35 36.15
26 Gautschi Samira 2004 STV Neuenhof ATV 8.65 9.30 8.80 9.35 36.10
27 van Stiphout Enya 2005 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 9.40 9.15 875 8.75 36.05
27 Mohn Anja 2005 Getu Kleindéttingen ATV 8.85 9.15 8.70 9.35 36.05
29 Fischer Julia 2003 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 8.50 9.15 9.10 9.10 35.85
30 Siegenthaler Mona 2003 STV Untersiggenthal ATV 9.25 9.05 8.70 8.80 35.80
30 Achermann Sophie 2003 Entfelden ATV 9.15 9.20 845 9.00 35.80
32 Leininger Céline 2004 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 8.70 9.15 8.85 9.00 35.70
33 Robucci Esperanza 2004 Granichen STV ATV 8.60 9.00 8.95 9.10 35.65
34 Gysin Julia 2003 Gerateturnen Moéhlin ATV 8.70 9.05 8.80 9.05 35.60
35 Meier Laurine 2005 Granichen STV ATV 8.70 9.35 9.20 8.30 35.55
36 Mauch Emelie 2006 BTV Aarau ATV 8.65 9.05 9.15 8.65 35.50
36 Untersee Nastasja 2005 Getu Kleindoéttingen ATV 9.20 9.20 8.70 8.40 35.50
38 Rindlisbacher Marla 2003 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 8.70 9.25 8.95 855 35.45
39 Gisler Mia 2006 BTV Aarau ATV 845 9.30 9.00 8.65 35.40
40 Zwahlen Xenia 2005 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 8.65 8.80 8.90 9.00 35.35
40 Nanta Jill 2004 BTV Aarau ATV 8.75 9.20 8.80 8.60 35.35
40 Nevely Enya 2003 Getu Villmergen-Dottikon ATV 8.45 9.05 855 9.30 35.35
43 Lacher Kim 2004 Gerateturnen Mohlin ATV 8.75 8.60 8.85 8.90 35.10
43 Meyner Anja 2002 STV Brugg Getu-Riege ATV 8.80 9.10 8.15 9.05 35.10
45 Buss Laura 2004 Entfelden ATV 9.10 8.40 9.00 8.55 35.05
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46 Lorenz Sophie 2004 STV Neuenhof ATV 8.30 9.15 9.10 8.40 34.95
46 Augsburger Alyssa 2004 Getu Brittnau ATV 860 895 880 8.60 34.95
48 Waldmeier Annina 2003 Geréateturnen Mohlin ATV 8.70 880 8.85 855 34.90
48 Jorg Julia 2002 STV Brugg Getu-Riege ATV 8.50 8.85 850 9.05 34.90
50 Gisiger Soraya 2004 Getu Niederrohrdorf ATV 8.75 855 9.05 850 34.85
50 Gerhard Carole 2004 Getu Brittnau ATV 8.45 9.00 850 8.90 34.85
52 Bank Noémie 2004 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 8.80 8.65 8.65 8.70 34.80
53 Huber Livia 2003 TV Wohlen ATV 9.00 850 8.70 8.55 34.75
53 Masi llaria 2005 Entfelden ATV 8.85 890 855 845 34.75
55 Urich Anna 2003 Gerateturnen Mohlin ATV 855 8.70 870 8.75 34.70
55 Wiggli Lani Sofia 2004 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 880 8.75 855 8.60 34.70
55 Lang Victoria 2003 SVL Sportvereine Lengnau ATV 8.70 8.60 845 895 34.70
55 Silveiro Adriana 2003 Getu Villmergen-Dottikon ATV 850 890 815 9.15 34.70
55 Kaufmann Geraldine 2002 Madchenriege Ehrendingen ATV 885 875 7.90 9.20 34.70
60 Wallisch Rebecca 2004 Getu Kleindoéttingen ATV 830 895 8.30 9.05 34.60
60 Jeggli Nadine 2003 SVL Sportvereine Lengnau ATV 8.65 850 830 9.15 34.60
62 Dietschy Salomea 2005 STV Neuenhof ATV 8.20 885 870 8.80 34.55
62 Rudolf Johanna 2004 STV Neuenhof ATV 8.35 8.60 8.60 9.00 34.55
62 Frosio Michéle 2001 Madchenriege Ehrendingen ATV 8.60 9.05 7.70 9.20 34.55
65 Hauptli Aurelia 2006 Entfelden ATV 835 860 895 8.60 34.50
66 Fedrigoli Paula 2002 Entfelden ATV 8.70 845 8.60 8.70 34.45
66 Busslinger Lili 2004 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 8.45 8.60 8.30 9.10 34.45
68 Hientzsch Katharina 2005 Getu Kleindéttingen ATV 835 9.00 8.70 8.35 34.40
69 Gross Larissa 2003 SVL Sportvereine Lengnau ATV 8.70 855 855 855 34.35
70 Pearman Grania 2004 Getu Niederrohrdorf ATV 835 8.70 835 890 34.30
71 Vincenzi Amadea 2005 TV Wohlen ATV 8.60 830 8.55 8.80 34.25
71 Schérli Jasmine 2003 STV Brugg Getu-Riege ATV 9.10 8.35 830 850 34.25
73 Dallmaier Jill 2002 Madchenriege Ehrendingen ATV 855 865 7.90 9.05 34.15
74 Meier Jazzmane 2004 TV Wohlen ATV 8.20 890 8.40 8.60 34.10
74 Langle Sina 2001 Madchenriege Ehrendingen ATV 855 845 835 875 34.10
76 Dogan Selin 2003 Entfelden ATV 8.40 855 8.30 8.75 34.00
77 Weber Sina 2004 Getu Villmergen-Dottikon ATV 8.20 9.00 825 850 33.95
78 Aurilio Meret 2004 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 8.20 890 8.70 8.00 33.80
78 Schmid Tamara 2002 SVL Sportvereine Lengnau ATV 8.65 840 825 850 33.80
80 Miggiano Eliana 2004 STV Neuenhof ATV 8.10 840 8.65 8.60 33.75
80 Haller Noelle 2004 Madchenriege Ehrendingen ATV 830 8.75 850 8.20 33.75
82 Lehner Mara 2004 Getu Niederrohrdorf ATV 8.05 8.70 8.05 8.90 33.70
83 Trenta Alice 2005 STV Neuenhof ATV 790 825 8.65 8.80 33.60
83 Uhland Silja 2002 SVL Sportvereine Lengnau ATV 835 8.10 825 8.90 33.60
85 Fernandes Klara 2004 STV Untersiggenthal ATV 8.25 845 835 850 33.55
85 Muller Lorena 2005 STV Untersiggenthal ATV 8.15 850 820 8.70 33.55
85 Mauron Pauline 2005 STV Untersiggenthal ATV 8.40 8.75 8.00 8.40 33.55
88 Meier Evelin 2000 Madchenriege Ehrendingen ATV 825 825 790 9.10 33.50
89 Zehnder Lisa 2005 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 8.60 8.00 850 8.35 33.45
89 Kaufmann Miriam 2005 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 835 835 835 840 33.45
89 Membrez Jsabelle 2004 Madchenriege Ehrendingen ATV 8.40 8.60 8.00 8.45 33.45
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92 Knapp Jasmin 2004 Madchenriege Ehrendingen ATV 830 8.15 8.70 8.25 33.40
92 Pineider Eva 2005 Getu Niederrohrdorf ATV 845 8.05 8.15 8.75 33.40
94 Cebedak Ece 2003 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 7.85 860 8.30 8.60 33.35
94 Ventura Jessica 2003 Getu Villmergen-Dottikon ATV 795 8.60 810 8.70 33.35
96 Flick Marisa 2003 Madchenriege Ehrendingen ATV 845 840 755 8.90 33.30
97 Dallmaier Merle 2004 Madchenriege Ehrendingen ATV 850 795 830 845 33.20
97 Wirth Michelle 2004 Entfelden ATV 8.60 820 7.90 8.50 33.20
99 Ciccone Fabiana 2005 STV Neuenhof ATV 8.10 8.70 7.95 8.40 33.15
100 Steiner Alexandra 2003 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 825 780 855 845 33.05
101 Christen Leila 2004 Madchenriege Ehrendingen ATV 850 7.90 8.25 8.30 32.95
102 De Vita Delia 2004 Gerateturnen Mohlin ATV 8.00 8.05 8.25 8.60 32.90
103 Kaufmann Nina 2003 Madchenriege Ehrendingen ATV 775 840 835 835 32.85
104 Caminada Sarah 1999 STV Brugg Getu-Riege ATV 780 850 7.30 8.70 32.30
105 Spiess Viviane 2002 Madchenriege Ehrendingen ATV 775 845 7.10 8.80 32.10
106 Hehl Janina 2005 Madchenriege Ehrendingen ATV 830 7.75 750 825 31.80
107 Laube Rafaela 2005 Madchenriege Ehrendingen ATV 8.05 6.50 8.40 8.60 31.55
108 Bochsler Julia 2005 STV Untersiggenthal ATV 730 7.70 815 8.20 31.35
108 Puglisi Vanessa 2003 Gerateturnen Mohlin ATV 790 780 7.05 8.60 31.35
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1 G BTV Aaraul/ATV 28.75 29.00 28.15 28.00 113.90
Eggenschwiler Zoe 2003 2 9.70 9.70 9.60 9.40 38.40
Lustenberger Matilda 2003 2 9.60 9.65 9.15 9.50 37.90
Blattner Sherine 2002 2 945 9.65 9.20 9.10 37.40
Mauch Michelle 2001 2 9.35 9.65 9.35 9.00 37.35
2 S Getu Wolflinswil 1/ ATV 27.75 28.30 28.10 28.05 112.20
Hettich Nadja 2003 2 9.30 9.40 9.45 9.70 37.85
Schleiss Jara 2004 2 9.20 9.40 9.30 9.30 37.20
Meier Antonia 2002 2 9.25 9,50 9.35 9.05 37.15
Naf Fiona 2004 2 8.65 9.30 9.10 8.00 35.05
3 B Getu Kleindéttingen 1/ ATV 27.45 28.85 28.35 26.35 111.00
Suter Rahel 2003 2 9.30 9.55 9.45 8.90 37.20
Meier Jana 2005 2 9.15 9.55 9.00 9.15 36.85
Wallisch Tamara 2003 2 9.00 9.75 955 8.20 36.50
Romoli Gaia 2003 2 9.00 9.45 9.35 8.30 36.10
4  * Getu Uerkheim 1/ ATV 28.25 27.60 27.55 27.35 110.75
Geissmann Adina 2004 2 9.40 945 955 9.80 38.20
Hilfiker Jana 2004 2 9.60 9.35 9.25 9.45 37.65
Huwiler Jasmin 2002 2 925 8.80 8.75 8.10 34.90
Faes Jasmin 2004 2 8.70 7.60 8.15 7.60 32.05
5 * Granichen STV 1/ ATV 28.20 28.45 27.45 26.55 110.65
Widmer Noemi 2003 2 9.60 9.55 9.20 8.90 37.25
Baehni Lale 2002 2 9.30 9.40 8.95 9.00 36.65
Dutoit Nathalie 2004 2 9.30 9.45 9.15 8.65 36.55
Favi Stella 2002 2 9.20 9.45 9.10 8.00 35.75
6 * BTV Aarau2/ATV 27.60 28.20 27.05 27.55 110.40
Clauser Malin 2003 2 9.25 9.45 9.15 9.40 37.25
Okpala Marion 2003 2 9.05 925 9.20 9.30 36.80
Stockli Simona 2002 2 9.30 9.50 8.70 8.85 36.35
7 * DTV Wettingen STV 1/ ATV 27.15 28.50 27.50 26.40 109.55
Azizi Blerta 2002 2 895 9.40 9.20 8.95 36.50
Pastorella Lorena 2003 2 9.35 945 9.15 8.45 36.40
Fick Ronja 2001 2 8.85 9.65 8.95 8.90 36.35
Mullhaupt Zoé 2002 2 880 9.35 9.15 8.55 35.85
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Rang Team
8 * Gerateriege Koblenz 1/ ATV

Nyffenegger Aline
Eggenberger Moena
Patruno Morena

9 * STV Neuenhof 1/ATV

Dietschy Silvana
Trenta Chiara
Menon Michelle
Pfister Céline

10 * TV Lenzburg 1/ATV

Weber Anja
Wyder Lea
Hofstetter Anja

11 BTV Aarau 3/ ATV

Grawehr Aline
Hochuli Leonie
Datwyler Naima

12 DTV Obersiggenthal 1 / ATV

Eugster Aileen
Brupbacher Jessica
Briese Livia

Kalt Céline

12 TSV Rohrdorf 1/ ATV

Keusch Nina
Castagna Jana
Roubstova Anastassia
Ungrad Joline

14 Getu Britthau 1/ ATV

Vonasch Stefanie
Schuhmacher Ellen
Gerhard Ursina
Ernst Mélina

Samstag, 1. September 2012

Jahrgang Kat

2004
2003
2002

2002
2003
2002
2003

2002
2001
2003

2003
2003
2003

2001
2001
2001
2002

2003
2002
2004
2004

2001
2002
2002
2002

Team-Rangliste Kategorie 2

N N NN

N N NN N N NN

N N NN

RE
27.05

9.45
9.15
8.45

27.70

9.35
9.20
8.80
9.15

27.40

9.30
9.05
9.05

27.15

9.20
9.10
8.85

27.45

9.25
9.00
9.20
8.95

26.60

8.95
8.95
8.70
8.40

26.05

9.20
8.30
8.55
8.15

BO
28.60

9.60
9.35
9.65

27.80

9.35
9.35
9.00
9.10

27.30

9.20
9.05
9.05

27.55

9.15
9.30
9.10

27.00

9.25
8.50
8.90
8.85

27.30

9.15
9.20
8.95
8.45

26.15

9.05
8.60
8.50
8.45

RI SP Total
27.50 25.85 109.00

9.15 9.20 37.40
9.20 8.10 35.80
9.15 8.55 35.80

27.25 25.00 107.75

9.40 8.20 36.30
8.90 8.80 36.25
8.90 8.00 34.70
8.95 7.40 34.60

27.05 25.40 107.15

9.20 8.95 36.65
8.90 8.45 35.45
8.95 8.00 35.05

26.80 25.30 106.80

9.30 8.50 36.15
8.70 8.70 35.80
8.80 8.10 34.85

26.50 23.90 104.85

8.85 8.05 35.40
8.50 8.50 34.50
9.15 7.05 34.30
8.45 7.35 33.60

26.20 24.75 104.85

8.75 8.85 35.70
8.90 8.10 35.15
8.55 7.80 34.00
835 7.35 32.55

26.35 25.80 104.35

8.60 8.80 35.65
9.00 8.50 34.40
8.35 8.50 33.90
8.75 8.10 33.45
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Team-Rangliste Kategorie 2

GETU
Wettkdampfe
Rang Team Jahrgang Kat RE BO RI SP Total
15 STV Untersiggenthal 2 / ATV 27.40 26.70 26.15 23.70 103.95
Lai Jessica 2002 2 9.10 8.80 8.70 8.40 35.00
Zurbriggen Samira 2003 2 9.25 9.20 8.25 7.80 34.50
Lechner Mila 2003 2 9.05 8,50 890 7.50 33.95
Kilian Jessie 2003 2 8.80 8.70 855 7.30 33.35
16 DTV Wettingen STV 2/ ATV 24.95 27.65 25.95 25.00 103.55
Conrad Lara 2003 2 855 9.25 8.85 8.10 34.75
Nageli Fabienne 2004 2 8.20 9.00 8.70 8.30 34.20
Jehle Manon 2003 2 805 940 8.40 7.85 33.70
Pauli Dunja 2003 2 8.20 8.20 8.20 8.60 33.20
17 TV Wohlen 1/ ATV 26.30 26.10 27.15 23.80 103.35
Etter Melanie 2002 2 8.80 9.20 8.80 8.15 34.95
Koch Corine 2004 2 880 8.55 9.25 7.90 34.50
Koch Janine 2002 2 830 8.30 9.10 7.75 33.45
Rudin Laura 2004 2 8.70 8.35 8.30 6.90 32.25
18 Mixed Team 3 26.20 26.05 26.35 24.60 103.20
Gerlinger Jana 2001 2 9.05 890 8.65 945 36.05
Jorg Sara 2001 2 9.10 8.60 8.85 8.15 34.70
Scherer Lynn 2002 2 795 855 7.90 6.65 31.05
Tonnes Livia 2002 2 8.05 6.20 8.85 7.00 30.10
19 Getu Britthau 2 / ATV 26.30 25.65 26.25 24.35 102.55
Schaub Leonie 2003 2 9.30 8.80 9.05 8.55 35.70
Ryter Leonie 2001 2 8.75 8.60 8.60 7.90 33.85
Garo Lina 2004 2 825 8.25 8.60 7.90 33.00
20 TV Lenzburg 2 / ATV 25.95 26.90 26.60 23.05 102.50
Staehelin Simona 2003 2 9.05 9.15 885 7.50 34.55
Wiedemeier Sarah 2001 2 850 9.05 9.15 7.50 34.20
Rossini Cristina 2002 2 8.40 8.70 8.60 8.05 33.75
21 Mixed Team 1 26.10 26.20 25.60 24.55 102.45
Rosenberger Celine 2003 2 9.10 9.30 8.80 8.90 36.10
Gerhard Lea 2000 2 835 850 850 7.75 33.10
Mauron Sarah 2002 2 855 8.40 830 7.15 32.40
Schuppisser Saskia 2002 2 845 7.75 830 7.90 32.40

SWISSLOS/

SPORT-TOTO R A*

Samstag, 1. September 2012 Seite 3von 5



Team-Rangliste Kategorie 2

GETU
Wettkdampfe
Rang Team Jahrgang Kat RE BO RI SP Total
22 Mixed Team 2 26.25 25.65 26.00 22.90 100.80
Valentin Michelle 2003 2 9.05 9.05 9.00 7.95 35.05
Etemi Loresa 2000 2 895 8.75 885 7.40 33.95
Kissmann Sina 2003 2 825 785 8.15 755 31.80
Winiger Ellen 2002 2 735 6.75 7.90 6.55 28.55
23 Getu Niederrohrdorf 1 / ATV 25.30 25.60 26.10 22.40 99.40
Lewy Vivian 2001 2 855 8.85 8.65 8.05 34.10
Becher Danielle 2002 2 840 8.75 8.80 7.00 32.95
Becher Pascale 2000 2 8.35 8.00 865 7.35 32.35
Pineider Elena 2001 2 740 750 7.55 6.70 29.15
24 Getu Uerkheim 2 / ATV 26.35 25.50 24.60 22.80 99.25
Hunziker Shannon 2005 2 9.10 855 845 8.15 34.25
Kaufmann Vivienne 2004 2 880 8.55 815 7.55 33.05
Siegrist Noelle 2005 2 845 8.40 8.00 7.10 31.95
25 SVL Sportvereine Lengnau 2 / ATV 25.75 26.60 24.25 22.15 98.75
Odermatt Nathalie 2002 2 8.70 9.50 8.65 8.55 35.40
Veldhuis Zoé 2002 2 855 8.70 7.80 6.80 31.85
Kempe Tilla 2002 2 850 8.40 7.80 6.80 31.50
26 SVL Sportvereine Lengnau 1 / ATV 25.15 26.10 24.70 21.85 97.80
Strebel Melissa 2001 2 9.00 895 850 6.90 33.35
Jeggli Nicole 2001 2 860 8.60 8.70 7.35 33.25
Presicce llaria 1999 2 755 825 7.40 7.60 30.80
Scharer Nicole 2002 2 755 8,55 7.50 6.45 30.05
27 Madchenriege Ehrendingen 3/ ATV 25.90 24.55 24.60 21.90 96.95
Mulli Viola 2003 2 8.80 8.10 8.30 7.15 32.35
Schmid Nadja 2002 2 8.15 795 795 8.15 32.20
Meier Claudia 2000 2 8.75 8.10 8.05 6.60 31.50
Hein Fiorina 2003 2 8.35 8.35 8.25 6.50 31.45
28 Madchenriege Ehrendingen 2 / ATV 26.10 24.20 23.45 21.25 95.00
Vogeli Jessica 2002 2 8.60 8.20 7.95 6.90 31.65
Frei Tamara 2003 2 870 7.90 7.90 7.10 31.60
Hehl Flavia 2003 2 880 7.30 7.60 7.25 30.95
Schaffner Selina 2001 2 8.10 8.10 7.60 6.55 30.35

SWISSLOS/

SPORT-TOTO R A*

Samstag, 1. September 2012 Seite4von 5



Team-Rangliste Kategorie 2

GETU
Wettkdampfe
Rang Team Jahrgang Kat RE BO RI SP Total
29 Getu Villmergen-Dottikon 1 / ATV 24.20 25.30 23.30 21.55 94.35
Carrieri Laura 2002 2 820 8.85 7.60 8.00 32.65
Aurilio Carina 2002 2 8.35 8.65 8.20 6.90 32.10
Vetsch Isabel 2005 2 765 7.80 7.50 6.65 29.60
30 Getu Niederrohrdorf 2 / ATV 24.70 22.50 25.50 21.55 94.25
Winiger Louisa 2004 2 805 7.60 8.70 7.00 31.35
Rouss Manon 2002 2 7.60 7.80 8.10 7.80 31.30
Kronig Tina 2003 2 8.70 7.10 8.70 6.75 31.25
Schmidt Vanessa 2003 2 795 6.80 7.60 6.65 29.00
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Rangliste Kategorie 2

GETU

Wettkampfe

Rang  Turnerin Jg Verein Verband RE BO RI SP Total
1 G Eggenschwiler Zoe 2003 BTV Aarau ATV 9.70 9.70 9.60 9.40 38.40
2 S Geissmann Adina 2004 Getu Uerkheim ATV 9.40 945 955 9.80 38.20
3 B Lustenberger Matilda 2003 BTV Aarau ATV 9.60 9.65 9.15 9.50 37.90
4 Hettich Nadja 2003 Getu Wolflinswil ATV 9.30 9.40 9.45 9.70 37.85
5 Hilfiker Jana 2004 Getu Uerkheim ATV 9.60 935 9.25 945 37.65
6 Blattner Sherine 2002 BTV Aarau ATV 945 9.65 9.20 9.10 37.40
6 Nyffenegger Aline 2004 Gerateriege Koblenz ATV 9.45 9.60 9.15 9.20 37.40
8 Mauch Michelle 2001 BTV Aarau ATV 9.35 9.65 9.35 9.00 37.35
9 Widmer Noemi 2003 Granichen STV ATV 9.60 9.55 9.20 8.90 37.25
9 Clauser Malin 2003 BTV Aarau ATV 9.25 945 9.15 940 37.25
11 Suter Rahel 2003 Getu Kleindéttingen ATV 9.30 955 945 890 37.20
11 Schleiss Jara 2004 Getu Wolflinswil ATV 9.20 940 9.30 9.30 37.20
13 Meier Antonia 2002 Getu Wolflinswil ATV 9.25 9,50 9.35 9.05 37.15
14 Meier Jana 2005 Getu Kleindéttingen ATV 9.15 955 9.00 9.15 36.85
15 Okpala Marion 2003 BTV Aarau ATV 9.05 9.25 9.20 9.30 36.80
16 Weber Anja 2002 TV Lenzburg ATV 9.30 9.20 9.20 8.95 36.65
16 Baehni Lale 2002 Granichen STV ATV 9.30 940 895 9.00 36.65
18 Dutoit Nathalie 2004 Granichen STV ATV 9.30 945 9.15 8.65 36.55
19 Wallisch Tamara 2003 Getu Kleindoéttingen ATV 9.00 9.75 9.55 8.20 36.50
19 Azizi Blerta 2002 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 895 940 9.20 8.95 36.50
21 Pastorella Lorena 2003 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 935 945 915 845 36.40
22 Fick Ronja 2001 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 8.85 9.65 8.95 8.90 36.35
22 Stdckli Simona 2002 BTV Aarau ATV 9.30 950 8.70 8.85 36.35
24 Dietschy Silvana 2002 STV Neuenhof ATV 9.35 935 9.40 8.20 36.30
25 Trenta Chiara 2003 STV Neuenhof ATV 9.20 9.35 8.90 8.80 36.25
26 Grawehr Aline 2003 BTV Aarau ATV 9.20 9.15 9.30 8.50 36.15
27 Romoli Gaia 2003 Getu Kleindoéttingen ATV 9.00 945 935 830 36.10
27 Rosenberger Celine 2003 Gerateriege Schinznach-Dorf ATV 9.10 9.30 8.80 8.90 36.10
29 Gerlinger Jana 2001 Gerateriege Schinznach-Dorf ATV 9.05 890 865 945 36.05
30 Mullhaupt Zoé 2002 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 8.80 9.35 9.15 855 35.85
31 Eggenberger Moena 2003 Gerateriege Koblenz ATV 9.15 935 9.20 8.10 35.80
31 Patruno Morena 2002 Gerateriege Koblenz ATV 845 9.65 9.15 855 35.80
31 Hochuli Leonie 2003 BTV Aarau ATV 9.10 9.30 8.70 8.70 35.80
34 Favi Stella 2002 Granichen STV ATV 9.20 945 9.10 8.00 35.75
35 Schaub Leonie 2003 Getu Brittnau ATV 9.30 880 9.05 8.55 35.70
35 Keusch Nina 2003 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 895 9.15 8.75 8.85 35.70
37 Vonasch Stefanie 2001 Getu Brittnau ATV 9.20 9.05 8.60 8.80 35.65
38 Wyder Lea 2001 TV Lenzburg ATV 9.05 9.05 890 845 35.45
39 Eugster Aileen 2001 DTV Obersiggenthal ATV 9.25 9.25 885 8.05 35.40
39 Odermatt Nathalie 2002 SVL Sportvereine Lengnau ATV 8.70 9.50 8,65 855 35.40
41 Castagna Jana 2002 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 895 9.20 8.90 8.10 35.15
42 Naf Fiona 2004 Getu Wolflinswil ATV 8.65 9.30 9.10 8.00 35.05
42 Valentin Michelle 2003 Granichen STV ATV 9.05 9.05 9.00 7.95 35.05
42 Hofstetter Anja 2003 TV Lenzburg ATV 9.05 9.05 895 8.00 35.05
45 Lai Jessica 2002 STV Untersiggenthal ATV 9.10 8.80 8.70 8.40 35.00
46 Etter Melanie 2002 TV Wohlen ATV 8.80 9.20 8.80 8.15 34.95
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a7 Huwiler Jasmin 2002 Getu Uerkheim ATV 9.25 8.80 8.75 8.10 34.90
48 Datwyler Naima 2003 BTV Aarau ATV 885 9.10 8.80 8.10 34.85
49 Conrad Lara 2003 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 855 9.25 885 8.10 34.75
50 Menon Michelle 2002 STV Neuenhof ATV 8.80 9.00 8.90 8.00 34.70
50 Jorg Sara 2001 STV Brugg Getu-Riege ATV 9.10 8.60 885 8.15 34.70
52 Pfister Céline 2003 STV Neuenhof ATV 9.15 9.10 895 7.40 34.60
53 Staehelin Simona 2003 TV Lenzburg ATV 9.05 9.15 885 750 34.55
54 Koch Corine 2004 TV Wohlen ATV 8.80 855 925 7.90 34.50
54 Brupbacher Jessica 2001 DTV Obersiggenthal ATV 9.00 8.50 850 850 34.50
54 Zurbriggen Samira 2003 STV Untersiggenthal ATV 9.25 9.20 8.25 7.80 34.50
57 Schuhmacher Ellen 2002 Getu Brittnau ATV 8.30 8.60 9.00 8.50 34.40
58 Briese Livia 2001 DTV Obersiggenthal ATV 9.20 890 9.15 7.05 34.30
59 Hunziker Shannon 2005 Getu Uerkheim ATV 9.10 8.55 845 8.15 34.25
60 Wiedemeier Sarah 2001 TV Lenzburg ATV 850 9.05 9.15 7.50 34.20
60 N&geli Fabienne 2004 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 8.20 9.00 8.70 8.30 34.20
62 Lewy Vivian 2001 Getu Niederrohrdorf ATV 855 885 8.65 8.05 34.10
63 Roubstova Anastassia 2004 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 8.70 8.95 855 7.80 34.00
64 Lechner Mila 2003 STV Untersiggenthal ATV 9.05 850 890 7.50 33.95
64 Etemi Loresa 2000 STV Brugg Getu-Riege ATV 895 8.75 885 7.40 33.95
66 Gerhard Ursina 2002 Getu Brittnau ATV 855 850 8.35 8.0 33.90
67 Ryter Leonie 2001 Getu Brittnau ATV 8.75 8.60 8.60 7.90 33.85
68 Rossini Cristina 2002 TV Lenzburg ATV 8.40 8.70 8.60 8.05 33.75
69 Jehle Manon 2003 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 8.05 940 840 7.85 33.70
70 Kalt Céline 2002 DTV Obersiggenthal ATV 895 885 845 735 33.60
71 Koch Janine 2002 TV Wohlen ATV 830 830 9.10 7.75 33.45
71 Ernst Mélina 2002 Getu Brittnau ATV 8.15 845 8.75 8.10 33.45
73 Kilian Jessie 2003 STV Untersiggenthal ATV 880 870 855 7.30 33.35
73 Strebel Melissa 2001 SVL Sportvereine Lengnau ATV 9.00 895 850 6.90 33.35
75 Jeggli Nicole 2001 SVL Sportvereine Lengnau ATV 860 860 8.70 7.35 33.25
76 Pauli Dunja 2003 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 8.20 8.20 8.20 8.60 33.20
77 Gerhard Lea 2000 TV Wohlen ATV 835 850 850 7.75 33.10
78 Kaufmann Vivienne 2004 Getu Uerkheim ATV 8.80 855 8.15 7.55 33.05
79 Garo Lina 2004 Getu Brittnau ATV 8.25 8.25 8.60 7.90 33.00
80 Becher Danielle 2002 Getu Niederrohrdorf ATV 840 8.75 8.80 7.00 32.95
81 Carrieri Laura 2002 Getu Villmergen-Dottikon ATV 8.20 885 7.60 8.00 32.65
82 Ungrad Joline 2004 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 8.40 845 835 7.35 32.55
83 Mauron Sarah 2002 STV Untersiggenthal ATV 8.55 840 830 7.15 32.40
83 Schuppisser Saskia 2002 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 845 7.75 8.30 7.90 32.40
85 Becher Pascale 2000 Getu Niederrohrdorf ATV 835 8,00 865 7.35 32.35
85 Mulli Viola 2003 Madchenriege Ehrendingen ATV 8.80 8.10 830 7.15 32.35
87 Rudin Laura 2004 TV Wohlen ATV 8.70 835 8.30 6.90 32.25
88 Schmid Nadja 2002 Madchenriege Ehrendingen ATV 8.15 795 7.95 8.15 32.20
89 Aurilio Carina 2002 Getu Villmergen-Dottikon ATV 835 8.65 820 6.90 32.10
90 Faes Jasmin 2004 Getu Uerkheim ATV 8.70 7.60 8.15 7.60 32.05
91 Siegrist Noelle 2005 Getu Uerkheim ATV 8.45 840 8.00 7.10 31.95
92 Veldhuis Zoé 2002 SVL Sportvereine Lengnau ATV 855 870 7.80 6.80 31.85
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93 Kissmann Sina 2003 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 825 785 815 755 31.80
94 Vogeli Jessica 2002 Madchenriege Ehrendingen ATV 860 820 7.95 6.90 31.65
95 Frei Tamara 2003 Madchenriege Ehrendingen ATV 870 790 790 7.10 31.60
96 Meier Claudia 2000 Madchenriege Ehrendingen ATV 8.75 810 8.05 6.60 31.50
96 Kempe Tilla 2002 SVL Sportvereine Lengnau ATV 850 840 7.80 6.80 31.50
98 Hein Fiorina 2003 Madchenriege Ehrendingen ATV 835 835 825 6.50 31.45
99 Winiger Louisa 2004 Getu Niederrohrdorf ATV 8.05 7.60 8.70 7.00 31.35
100 Rouss Manon 2002 Getu Niederrohrdorf ATV 760 7.80 8.10 7.80 31.30
101 Kronig Tina 2003 Getu Niederrohrdorf ATV 8.70 7.10 8.70 6.75 31.25
102 Scherer Lynn 2002 STV Untersiggenthal ATV 795 855 790 6.65 31.05
103 Hehl Flavia 2003 Madchenriege Ehrendingen ATV 880 730 7.60 7.25 30.95
104 Presicce llaria 1999 SVL Sportvereine Lengnau ATV 755 825 740 7.60 30.80
105 Schaffner Selina 2001 Madchenriege Ehrendingen ATV 8.10 8.10 7.60 6.55 30.35
106 Tonnes Livia 2002 Getu Niederrohrdorf ATV 8.05 6.20 8.85 7.00 30.10
107 Schérer Nicole 2002 SVL Sportvereine Lengnau ATV 755 855 750 6.45 30.05
108 Vetsch Isabel 2005 Getu Villmergen-Dottikon ATV 765 780 750 6.65 29.60
109 Pineider Elena 2001 Getu Niederrohrdorf ATV 740 750 7.55 6.70 29.15
110 Schmidt Vanessa 2003 Getu Niederrohrdorf ATV 795 6.80 7.60 6.65 29.00
111 Winiger Ellen 2002 Getu Niederrohrdorf ATV 735 6.75 7.90 6.55 28.55
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1 G BTV Aaraul/ATV 27.80 28.00 28.90 28.05 112.75
Gisler Ann 2001 3 9.25 9.40 9.65 9.30 37.60
Holle Leah 2002 3 9.40 9.10 9.65 9.40 37.55
Kalan Eline 2001 3 9.00 9.20 9.60 9.35 37.15
Rieser Amelia 2001 3 9.15 940 945 09.10 37.10
2 S Granichen STV 1/ATV 28.15 28.25 27.70 28.10 112.20
Seiler Stefanie 2001 3 945 940 9.25 9.70 37.80
Widmer lva 2001 3 945 9.40 9.15 9.35 37.35
Reinmann Lena 2003 3 9.25 9.45 930 8.90 36.90
Mosch Laura 2001 3 9.20 9.05 9.05 9.05 36.35
3 B Getu Uerkheim 1/ ATV 28.20 27.70 27.70 27.90 111.50
Bosch Olivia 2002 3 9.40 9.45 9.30 9.60 37.75
Bertschi Rahel 2000 3 945 9.30 9.15 9.20 37.10
Suter Andrina 2003 3 935 8.95 9.25 9.10 36.65
Suter Jasmin 2003 3 890 8.00 8.65 8.60 34.15
4 * Getu Kleindéttingen 1/ ATV 27.45 28.15 27.85 27.05 110.50
Mannino Lara 2003 3 950 950 945 9.30 37.75
Riegger Tamara 2002 3 9.20 9.50 9.20 8.95 36.85
Hauenstein Sina 2002 3 8.75 9.00 9.10 8.80 35.65
Kovacevic Aurelia 2002 3 8.05 9.15 9.20 8.60 35.00
5 * TV lLenzburg 1/ATV 27.20 27.15 28.10 27.30 109.75
Pfister Michelle 2002 3 9.05 9.05 950 9.55 37.15
Ishteiwy Assia 2001 3 9.10 8.95 9.30 9.05 36.40
Weber Michaela 2002 3 9.05 9.15 9.30 8.70 36.20
6 * Gerateriege Koblenz 1/ ATV 28.20 27.55 27.80 26.15 109.70
Kaufmann Sina 2003 3 955 9.10 9.65 8.85 37.15
Miller Fabienne 1999 3 9.05 9.35 9.05 8.85 36.30
Contaldo Giulia 1999 3 9.20 8.70 9.10 8.45 35.45
Suter Lena 2001 3 945 9.10 7.95 8.30 34.80
7 * TSV Rohrdorf 1/ ATV 27.65 27.65 27.70 26.20 109.20
Prudenza Aline 2002 3 9.25 9.30 9.50 9.00 37.05
Sauberli Angelica 2001 3 9.20 9.10 8.95 8.90 36.15
Ungrad Anabelle 2002 3 9.20 9.25 9.00 8.25 35.70
Zimmerli Lea 2000 3 9.10 9.10 9.20 8.30 35.70
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8 * DTV Wettingen STV 1/ ATV 26.15 27.45 27.45 26.00 107.05
van Stiphout Sina 2002 3 8.85 9.35 9.25 9.00 36.45
Bendig Loredana 2002 3 9.10 9.10 9.20 8.25 35.65
Selinger Isabel 2001 3 8.10 9.00 9.00 8.60 34.70
Boll Vivien 2003 3 8.20 8.60 8.85 8.40 34.05
9 * Getu Wolflinswil 1 / ATV 27.25 27.20 26.10 26.15 106.70
Schraner Lorena 2001 3 9.30 9.15 8.70 8.95 36.10
Rubin Sarah 2001 3 9.05 9.15 8.55 8.90 35.65
Amann Johanna 2001 3 890 890 8.85 8.30 34.95
Reimann Annika 2001 3 8.70 8.20 7.90 7.35 32.15
10 Gerateriege Schinznach-Dorf 1/ ATV 27.50 26.95 26.15 26.00 106.60
Siegrist Melina 1999 3 9.30 9.00 9.15 8.85 36.30
Sidler Leonie 2001 3 9.15 9.25 8.65 8.70 35.75
Amsler Bettina 2001 3 9.05 8.50 8.35 8.45 34.35
Eichenberger Lara 2003 3 8.80 8.70 8.05 8.25 33.80
11 TSV Rohrdorf 2 / ATV 27.10 27.45 26.35 25.00 105.90
Meier Soraya 2002 3 9.15 925 8.75 8.20 35.35
Lathi Michelle 2002 3 8.90 9.10 9.00 8.05 35.05
Fiorentin Lara 2003 3 9.05 9.00 8.60 8.25 34.90
Staubli Chiara 2002 3 8.75 9.10 8.50 8.55 34.90
12 DTV Obersiggenthal 1 / ATV 26.60 27.05 27.20 24.85 105.70
Ghodki Sagarika 2000 3 8.90 8.85 895 8.70 35.40
Abdiji Amina 2000 3 9.05 9.15 9.05 8.05 35.30
Meier Mona 2000 3 8.65 9.05 9.20 8.10 35.00
13 DTV Obersiggenthal 2 / ATV 27.30 26.95 26.60 24.80 105.65
Liebert Patricia 2001 3 885 895 9.15 8.85 35.80
Dodaj Sandra 2000 3 9.15 8.90 8.90 8.15 35.10
Tejero Larissa 2000 3 9.30 9.10 8.55 7.80 34.75
14 TV Wohlen 1/ ATV 26.85 27.10 25.95 25.55 105.45
Meyer Sarah 1999 3 8.80 8.90 8.65 8.95 35.30
Herren Janin 2001 3 9.05 9.05 8.70 8.40 35.20
Miller Noélle 2001 3 895 9.05 8.60 8.10 34.70
Wettstein Kim 2002 3 8.85 9.00 8.40 8.20 34.45
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15 TV Lenzburg 2 / ATV 26.45 26.55 27.45 24.85 105.30
Doéssegger Carol 2001 3 8.75 8.60 9.15 9.20 35.70
Galster Carla 2001 3 9.05 9.10 9.20 7.65 35.00
Morel Mireille 2001 3 8.65 8.85 9.10 8.00 34.60
16 Getu Britthau 1/ ATV 26.45 26.60 27.30 24.45 104.80
Heerde Julia 2001 3 9.05 9.05 9.20 7.90 35.20
Bienz Tabea 2002 3 8.75 8.85 8.90 8.65 35.15
Baumann Jelena 2000 3 8.65 8.70 9.20 7.90 34.45
17 Granichen STV 2/ ATV 25.65 27.00 26.25 25.45 104.35
Lorenzi Mara 2001 3 8.70 9.05 8.85 8.50 35.10
Spirgi Stefanie 2001 3 8.15 9.00 8.75 8.85 34.75
Rosamilia Morena 2002 3 880 8.95 8.65 8.10 34.50
17 DTV Wettingen STV 2 / ATV 26.65 26.95 26.20 24.55 104.35
Borg Julia 2001 3 9.05 9.15 8.90 8.65 35.75
Borg Ellen 2001 3 8.80 9.00 850 8.15 34.45
Gut Laura Anna 2001 3 8.80 8.80 8.80 7.75 34.15
19 SVL Sportvereine Lengnau 1 / ATV 26.30 26.05 27.25 24.00 103.60
Miller Anita 1999 3 9.30 8.80 9.20 8.35 35.65
Jeggli Noemi 1999 3 835 8.80 9.05 7.65 33.85
Laube Jessica 1999 3 8.60 8.20 9.00 8.00 33.80
Miller Ricarda 2000 3 8.40 8.45 9.00 7.00 32.85
20 Mixed Team 1 26.65 26.55 26.45 23.35 103.00
Lustenberger Mia 2002 3 9.15 9.00 9.45 8.85 36.45
Schuppisser Anja 2000 3 8.25 8.60 8.80 7.65 33.30
Ammann Sara 2001 3 9.25 8.95 820 6.85 33.25
21 STV Brugg Getu-Riege 3/ ATV 26.45 26.00 26.10 23.80 102.35
Eugster Svenja 2000 3 9.30 8.85 8.65 8.00 34.80
Birge Lynn 1999 3 8.70 8.65 8.70 8.40 34.45
Schneider Lena 1999 3 845 8,50 875 7.40 33.10
22 Mixed Team 2 25.55 25.65 25.20 25.15 101.55
Widmer Nuria 2002 3 9.15 9.15 9.20 8.95 36.45
Pfaffli Alessandra 2000 3 785 8.50 8.00 8.50 32.85
Kilian Aline 2001 3 8.55 8.00 8.00 7.70 32.25
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23 Entfelden 1/ ATV 26.65 25.45 26.10 22.65 100.85
Frei Muriel 2002 3 9.20 8.50 8.65 7.65 34.00
Schnetzler Valeria 2000 3 8.60 8.45 8.65 8.10 33.80
Bressan Ariana 2002 3 8.85 8.50 8.80 6.90 33.05
24 SVL Sportvereine Lengnau 2 / ATV 26.80 25.40 25.85 22.30 100.35
Desole Marina 2001 3 885 890 8.80 8.35 34.90
Schmidli Jasmin 2000 3 895 825 845 7.60 33.25
Hunziker Dominique 2000 3 9.00 8.25 8.60 6.35 32.20
25 Entfelden 2 / ATV 25.45 25.60 26.20 21.40 98.65
Furrer Yasmin 2002 3 880 8.85 9.00 7.60 34.25
Pikulik Polina 2002 3 850 830 845 7.20 32.45
Hugentobler Vanessa 2002 3 8.15 8.45 8.75 6.60 31.95
26 Madchenriege Ehrendingen 1/ ATV 25.75 2455 25.10 22.90 98.30
Hehl Sina 2000 3 8.65 7.80 8.60 8.05 33.10
Killer Anina 1999 3 8.70 8.15 825 750 32.60
Sommerhalder Mia 2001 3 840 8.30 825 6.85 31.80
Grab Selina 1997 3 695 8.10 7.65 7.35 30.05
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1 G Seiler Stefanie 2001 Granichen STV ATV 9.45 940 9.25 9.70 37.80
2 S Mannino Lara 2003 Getu Kleindéttingen ATV 950 9.50 9.45 9.30 37.75
2 S Bdsch Olivia 2002 Getu Uerkheim ATV 9.40 9.45 9.30 9.60 37.75
4 Gisler Ann 2001 BTV Aarau ATV 9.25 940 9.65 9.30 37.60
5 Holle Leah 2002 BTV Aarau ATV 9.40 9.10 9.65 9.40 37.55
6 Widmer Iva 2001 Granichen STV ATV 945 940 9.15 9.35 37.35
7 Kaufmann Sina 2003 Gerateriege Koblenz ATV 955 9.10 9.65 8.5 37.15
7 Kalan Eline 2001 BTV Aarau ATV 9.00 9.20 9.60 9.35 37.15
7 Pfister Michelle 2002 TV Lenzburg ATV 9.05 9.05 950 9.55 37.15
10 Rieser Amelia 2001 BTV Aarau ATV 9.15 940 945 9.10 37.10
10 Bertschi Rahel 2000 Getu Uerkheim ATV 9.45 930 9.15 9.20 37.10
12 Prudenza Aline 2002 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 9.25 9.30 9.50 9.00 37.05
13 Reinmann Lena 2003 Granichen STV ATV 9.25 945 930 8.90 36.90
14 Ruegger Tamara 2002 Getu Kleindéttingen ATV 9.20 9.50 9.20 8.95 36.85
15 Suter Andrina 2003 Getu Uerkheim ATV 9.35 895 9.25 9.10 36.65
16 Lustenberger Mia 2002 BTV Aarau ATV 9.15 9.00 9.45 8385 36.45
16 van Stiphout Sina 2002 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 885 935 9.25 9.00 36.45
16 Widmer Nuria 2002 BTV Aarau ATV 9.15 9.15 9.20 8.95 36.45
19 Ishteiwy Assia 2001 TV Lenzburg ATV 9.10 8.95 9.30 9.05 36.40
20 Md&sch Laura 2001 Gréanichen STV ATV 9.20 9.05 9.05 9.05 36.35
21 Siegrist Melina 1999 Gerateriege Schinznach-Dorf ATV 9.30 9.00 9.15 8.85 36.30
21 Muller Fabienne 1999 Gerateriege Koblenz ATV 9.05 935 9.05 8385 36.30
23 Weber Michaela 2002 TV Lenzburg ATV 9.05 9.15 9.30 8.70 36.20
24 Sauberli Angelica 2001 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 9.20 9.10 895 8.90 36.15
25 Schraner Lorena 2001 Getu Wolflinswil ATV 9.30 9.15 8.70 8.95 36.10
26 Liebert Patricia 2001 DTV Obersiggenthal ATV 885 895 9.15 8385 35.80
27 Borg Julia 2001 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 9.05 9.15 8.90 8.65 35.75
27 Sidler Leonie 2001 Geréateriege Schinznach-Dorf ATV 9.15 9.25 865 8.70 35.75
29 Zimmerli Lea 2000 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 9.10 9.10 9.20 8.30 35.70
29 Dossegger Carol 2001 TV Lenzburg ATV 8.75 8.60 9.15 9.20 35.70
29 Ungrad Anabelle 2002 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 9.20 9.25 9.00 8.25 35.70
32 Bendig Loredana 2002 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 9.10 9.10 9.20 8.25 35.65
32 Muller Anita 1999 SVL Sportvereine Lengnau ATV 930 8.80 9.20 8.35 35.65
32 Hauenstein Sina 2002 Getu Kleindoéttingen ATV 8.75 9.00 9.10 8.80 35.65
32 Rubin Sarah 2001 Getu Wolflinswil ATV 9.05 9.15 8.5 8.90 35.65
36 Contaldo Giulia 1999 Gerateriege Koblenz ATV 9.20 8.70 9.10 845 35.45
37 Ghodki Sagarika 2000 DTV Obersiggenthal ATV 890 885 895 8.70 35.40
38 Meier Soraya 2002 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 9.15 9.25 875 8.20 35.35
39 Abdiji Amina 2000 DTV Obersiggenthal ATV 9.05 9.15 9.05 8.05 35.30
39 Meyer Sarah 1999 TV Wohlen ATV 8.80 890 8.65 8.95 35.30
41 Heerde Julia 2001 Getu Brittnau ATV 9.05 9.05 9.20 7.90 35.20
41 Herren Janin 2001 TV Wohlen ATV 9.05 9.05 8.70 8.40 35.20
43 Bienz Tabea 2002 Getu Brittnau ATV 8.75 8.85 8.90 8.65 35.15
44 Dodaj Sandra 2000 DTV Obersiggenthal ATV 9.15 890 890 8.15 35.10
44 Lorenzi Mara 2001 Granichen STV ATV 8.70 9.05 8.85 8.50 35.10
46 Lathi Michelle 2002 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 8.90 9.10 9.00 8.05 35.05
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a7 Kovacevic Aurelia 2002 Getu Kleindoéttingen ATV 8.05 9.15 9.20 8.60 35.00
a7 Galster Carla 2001 TV Lenzburg ATV 9.05 9.10 9.20 7.65 35.00
a7 Meier Mona 2000 DTV Obersiggenthal ATV 8.65 9.05 9.20 8.10 35.00
50 Amann Johanna 2001 Getu Walflinswil ATV 890 890 8.85 8.30 34.95
51 Desole Marina 2001 SVL Sportvereine Lengnau ATV 885 890 8.80 8.35 34.90
51 Fiorentin Lara 2003 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 9.05 9.00 8.60 8.25 34.90
51 Staubli Chiara 2002 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 8.75 9.10 8.50 8.55 34.90
54 Eugster Svenja 2000 STV Brugg Getu-Riege ATV 9.30 8.85 8.65 8.00 34.80
54 Suter Lena 2001 Gerateriege Koblenz ATV 945 910 7.95 8.30 34.80
56 Spirgi Stefanie 2001 Gréanichen STV ATV 8.15 9.00 8.75 8.85 34.75
56 Tejero Larissa 2000 DTV Obersiggenthal ATV 9.30 9.10 855 7.80 34.75
58 Selinger Isabel 2001 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 8.10 9.00 9.00 8.60 34.70
58 Miller Noélle 2001 TV Wohlen ATV 8.95 9.05 8.60 8.10 34.70
60 Morel Mireille 2001 TV Lenzburg ATV 8.65 8.85 9.10 8.00 34.60
61 Rosamilia Morena 2002 Granichen STV ATV 8.80 895 865 8.10 34.50
62 Baumann Jelena 2000 Getu Brittnau ATV 8.65 8.70 9.20 7.90 34.45
62 Birge Lynn 1999 STV Brugg Getu-Riege ATV 8.70 865 870 8.40 34.45
62 Borg Ellen 2001 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 8.80 9.00 8.50 8.15 34.45
62 Wettstein Kim 2002 TV Wohlen ATV 8.85 9.00 8.40 8.20 34.45
66 Amsler Bettina 2001 Gerateriege Schinznach-Dorf ATV 9.05 850 835 845 34.35
67 Furrer Yasmin 2002 Entfelden ATV 880 8.85 9.00 7.60 34.25
68 Gut Laura Anna 2001 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 8.80 880 880 7.75 34.15
68 Suter Jasmin 2003 Getu Uerkheim ATV 8.90 8.00 8.65 8.60 34.15
70 Boll Vivien 2003 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 8.20 8.60 8.85 8.40 34.05
71 Frei Muriel 2002 Entfelden ATV 9.20 8.50 8.65 7.65 34.00
72 Jeggli Noemi 1999 SVL Sportvereine Lengnau ATV 835 880 9.05 7.65 33.85
73 Laube Jessica 1999 SVL Sportvereine Lengnau ATV 8.60 8.20 9.00 8.00 33.80
73 Schnetzler Valeria 2000 Entfelden ATV 8.60 845 8.65 8.10 33.80
73 Eichenberger Lara 2003 Gerateriege Schinznach-Dorf ATV 880 8.70 8.05 825 33.80
76 Schuppisser Anja 2000 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 8.25 8.60 8.80 7.65 33.30
77 Schmidli Jasmin 2000 SVL Sportvereine Lengnau ATV 895 825 845 7.60 33.25
77 Ammann Sara 2001 STV Untersiggenthal ATV 9.25 895 820 6.85 33.25
79 Schneider Lena 1999 STV Brugg Getu-Riege ATV 8.45 850 875 7.40 33.10
79 Hehl Sina 2000 Madchenriege Ehrendingen ATV 8.65 7.80 8.60 8.05 33.10
81 Bressan Ariana 2002 Entfelden ATV 8.85 850 8.80 6.90 33.05
82 Muller Ricarda 2000 SVL Sportvereine Lengnau ATV 8.40 845 9.00 7.00 32.85
82 Pfaffli Alessandra 2000 TV Wohlen ATV 7.85 850 8.00 8.50 32.85
84 Killer Anina 1999 Madchenriege Ehrendingen ATV 8.70 8.15 825 750 32.60
85 Pikulik Polina 2002 Entfelden ATV 850 8.30 845 7.20 32.45
86 Kilian Aline 2001 STV Untersiggenthal ATV 8.55 8.00 8.00 7.70 32.25
87 Hunziker Dominique 2000 SVL Sportvereine Lengnau ATV 9.00 825 8.60 6.35 32.20
88 Reimann Annika 2001 Getu Walflinswil ATV 8.70 820 7.90 7.35 32.15
89 Hugentobler Vanessa 2002 Entfelden ATV 8.15 845 875 6.60 31.95
90 Sommerhalder Mia 2001 Madchenriege Ehrendingen ATV 840 830 825 6.85 31.80
91 Grab Selina 1997 Madchenriege Ehrendingen ATV 695 810 7.65 7.35 30.05
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1 G Getu Uerkheim 1/ATV 28.10 27.55 28.25 27.20 111.10
Meier Deborah 2000 4 9.35 935 9.65 9.35 37.70
Gebhrig Olivia 1999 4 950 9.05 9.35 9.00 36.90
Hugli Kim 2000 4 9.25 9.15 9.25 8.60 36.25
Deubelbeiss Carol 2000 4 9.20 8.05 9.05 8.85 35.15
2 S BTV Aarau 1/ATV 28.20 27.90 28.45 26.40 110.95
Miuller Sara 2001 4 9.40 9.25 950 9.05 37.20
Freyenmuth Rahel 2001 4 950 9.50 9.30 8.35 36.65
Saxer Xenia 2001 4 9.30 8.90 9.65 8.35 36.20
Zubler Lisa 1999 4 9.00 9.15 850 9.00 35.65
3 B TVlLenzburg 1/ATV 27.70 27.25 28.50 27.45 110.90
Vis Fabienne 1999 4 9.30 9.25 9.80 8.85 37.20
Rohr Anna 1999 4 9.30 8.90 9.25 9.50 36.95
Doéssegger Céline 2000 4 9.10 9.10 945 9.10 36.75
Brenner Stephanie 1999 4 9.05 7.90 9.15 8.60 34.70
4 * TSV Rohrdorf 1/ ATV 27.90 27.05 28.00 26.80 109.75
Zeindler Gioia 2002 4 9.25 9.15 9.45 9.20 37.05
Diebold Valerie 2002 4 9.25 9.05 9.05 8.65 36.00
Schirmann Martina 2000 4 9.40 8.10 9.50 8.85 35.85
Burger Sara 2001 4 8.85 8.85 830 8.75 34.75
5 * TV Lenzburg 2/ATV 27.45 27.10 28.20 26.70 109.45
Bohler Andrina 2000 4 8.95 9.00 9.30 9.30 36.55
Ishteiwy Amira 1999 4 9.05 9.15 945 8.0 36.15
Galster Ellen 1999 4 9.30 8,50 945 8.75 36.00
Reich Lena 1999 4 9.10 8.95 9.05 8.65 35.75
6 * BTV Aarau2/ATV 27.70 28.20 27.30 26.00 109.20
Wyss Sarina 2000 4 9.20 9.50 8.90 9.10 36.70
Stockli Sarina 2000 4 9.25 9.60 9.20 8.30 36.35
Borner Kathrin 1999 4 9.25 9.00 9.20 8.30 35.75
Dumont Stefanie 2000 4 8.80 9.10 890 8.60 35.40
7 * Getu Britthau 1/ ATV 27.35 27.50 26.95 26.80 108.60
Neuenschwander Livia 2000 4 9.10 9.15 8.95 9.25 36.45
Frey Anja 1999 4 8.95 9.10 9.25 9.00 36.30
Humbel Jana-Maria 1998 4 9.30 9.25 8.75 8.5 35.85
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8 Entfelden 1/ ATV 27.90 27.10 27.45 25.50 107.95
Hauptli Alix 2001 4 9.65 9.00 9.40 9.20 37.25
Vontobel Sara 1999 4 935 9.10 9.30 7.95 35.70
Weibel Vera 2000 4 890 9.00 8.75 8.15 34.80
Kiefer Michelle 2002 4 8.25 8.80 8.25 8.15 33.45
9 Getu Kleindéttingen 1/ ATV 26.45 27.95 27.25 25.15 106.80
Lickel Michelle 2001 4 9.40 9.50 9.30 8.60 36.80
Kiinzli Fabienne 2000 4 825 9.35 9.15 8.95 35.70
Kalt Vera 1998 4 8.80 9.10 8.80 7.60 34.30
10 Gerateriege Koblenz 1/ ATV 27.60 26.50 26.80 25.25 106.15
Wink Joana 2002 4 9.15 9.05 8.70 8.75 35.65
Suter Anna 1999 4 9.30 8.60 9.10 8.45 35.45
Wanzenried Elena 1999 4 9.15 8.85 9.00 7.60 34.60
Christen Alexandra 1999 4 8.15 8.35 8.60 8.05 33.15
11 DTV Obersiggenthal 1 / ATV 27.70 25.60 26.30 26.50 106.10
Dubi Saskia 1998 4 9.30 8,55 8.65 9.30 35.80
Salihi Pranvera 1997 4 9.15 8.75 8.70 8.95 35.55
Rennhard Laila 1998 4 9.25 8.20 8.95 8.25 34.65
Micic Biljana 1999 4 9.00 8.30 8.15 8.25 33.70
12 Mixed Team 1 26.65 27.05 26.85 25.35 105.90
Vincenzi Luna 2000 4 9.10 9.25 8.95 8.70 36.00
Leuthard Andrea 1998 4 855 8.80 8.85 8.80 35.00
Wellenberg Tina 2001 4 9.00 9.00 9.05 7.85 34.90
Ineichen Selin 2001 4 850 8.60 8.15 7.40 32.65
13 Gerateriege Schinznach-Dorf 1/ ATV 27.60 27.15 25.40 25.70 105.85
Koller Nadine 1998 4 9.40 9.05 9.00 8.40 35.85
Gerber Csenge 1998 4 9.05 8.95 8.25 8.80 35.05
Obrist Alissa 1999 4 9.15 9.15 8.15 8.50 34.95
Obrist Cheryl 1997 4 8.25 8.90 8.15 7.90 33.20
14 TV Lenzburg 3/ ATV 27.00 25.95 26.90 24.95 104.80
Oertig Jennifer 1998 4 890 9.20 9.20 8.40 35.70
Aumiller Jana 2000 4 9.40 8.10 8.95 8.55 35.00
Staehelin Seraina 2000 4 8.70 8.65 8.75 8.00 34.10
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15 GETU Rothrist 1 / SATUS 27.10 26.55 24.85 26.30 104.80
Moor Lia 1999 4 9.30 8.75 8.30 8.55 34.90
Schneeberger Nadja 1999 4 880 9.10 8.05 8.55 34.50
Blaurock Shania 1998 4 9.00 8.70 8.15 8.25 34.10
Schriefl Yara 2001 4 8.30 7.45 8.40 9.20 33.35
16 TSV Rohrdorf 2 / ATV 26.90 26.60 26.15 25.10 104.75
Fischer Raphaela 1999 4 9.00 8.90 8.75 8.30 34.95
Zehnder Stéphanie 1999 4 9.00 9.05 8.85 7.90 34.80
Fischer Linda 2000 4 890 8.65 8.55 8.20 34.30
Oeschger Melanie 2000 4 8.40 8.55 8.35 8.60 33.90
17 Getu Villmergen-Dottikon 1 / ATV 25.65 26.35 24.55 24.45 101.00
von Arx Michaela 2000 4 8.95 9.00 8.65 8.35 34.95
Luzio Andrina 2000 4 8.70 8.80 7.60 8.20 33.30
Locher Michelle 2000 4 8.00 855 8.30 7.90 32.75
18 DTV Wettingen STV 1/ ATV 26.30 24.65 25.60 24.40 100.95
Schoder Lara 2002 4 9.15 7.90 8.85 8.05 33.95
Rifenacht Lucie 1999 4 8.65 8.20 8.60 8.30 33.75
Benz Andrea 2000 4 850 840 7.85 8.05 32.80
Weber Leonie 2001 4 8.10 8.05 8.15 7.90 32.20
19 Gerateturnen Mohlin 1/ ATV 25.20 25.30 25.80 24.20 100.50
Wouters Yaelle 1999 4 8.35 8.60 8.85 8.55 34.35
Kleinemeier Annika 1999 4 8.60 8.85 8.80 7.50 33.75
Ramseier Sabrina 2000 4 8.25 7.85 8.15 8.15 32.40
20 STV Untersiggenthal 3 / ATV 24.35 25.60 25.25 24.30 99.50
Alken Kimberley 2000 4 8.60 8.40 8.60 8.20 33.80
Dirr Sarah 1999 4 790 890 840 7.75 32.95
Bochsler Marion 1998 4 785 8.30 825 8.35 32.75
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1 G Meier Deborah 2000 Getu Uerkheim ATV 9.35 9.35 9.65 9.35 37.70
2 S Hauptli Alix 2001 Entfelden ATV 9.65 9.00 9.40 9.20 37.25
3 B Vis Fabienne 1999 TV Lenzburg ATV 9.30 9.25 9.80 8.85 37.20
3 B Miller Sara 2001 BTV Aarau ATV 9.40 9.25 9.50 9.05 37.20
5 Zeindler Gioia 2002 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 9.25 9.15 9.45 9.20 37.05
6 Rohr Anna 1999 TV Lenzburg ATV 930 890 9.25 950 36.95
7 Gehrig Olivia 1999 Getu Uerkheim ATV 9.50 9.05 9.35 9.00 36.90
8 Lickel Michelle 2001 Getu Kleindéttingen ATV 940 950 9.30 8.60 36.80
9 Dossegger Céline 2000 TV Lenzburg ATV 9.10 9.10 9.45 9.0 36.75
10 Wyss Sarina 2000 BTV Aarau ATV 9.20 950 8.90 9.10 36.70
11 Freyenmuth Rahel 2001 BTV Aarau ATV 950 9.50 9.30 8.35 36.65
12 Bohler Andrina 2000 TV Lenzburg ATV 895 9.00 9.30 9.30 36.55
13 Neuenschwander Livia 2000 Getu Brittnau ATV 9.10 9.15 895 9.25 36.45
14 Stockli Sarina 2000 BTV Aarau ATV 9.25 9.60 9.20 8.30 36.35
15 Frey Anja 1999 Getu Britthau ATV 8.95 9.10 9.25 9.00 36.30
16 Higli Kim 2000 Getu Uerkheim ATV 9.25 9.15 9.25 8.60 36.25
17 Saxer Xenia 2001 BTV Aarau ATV 9.30 890 9.65 8.35 36.20
18 Ishteiwy Amira 1999 TV Lenzburg ATV 9.05 9.15 9.45 8.0 36.15
19 Galster Ellen 1999 TV Lenzburg ATV 930 8.50 945 8.75 36.00
19 Diebold Valerie 2002 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 9.25 9.05 9.05 8.65 36.00
19 Vincenzi Luna 2000 TV Wohlen ATV 9.10 9.25 8.95 8.70 36.00
22 Schirmann Martina 2000 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 9.40 8.10 9.50 8.85 35.85
22 Koller Nadine 1998 Gerateriege Schinznach-Dorf ATV 9.40 9.05 9.00 8.40 35.85
22 Humbel Jana-Maria 1998 Getu Britthau ATV 9.30 9.25 8.75 8.55 35.85
25 Dubi Saskia 1998 DTV Obersiggenthal ATV 930 8.55 865 930 35.80
26 Borner Kathrin 1999 BTV Aarau ATV 9.25 9.00 9.20 8.30 35.75
26 Reich Lena 1999 TV Lenzburg ATV 9.10 895 9.05 8.65 35.75
28 Vontobel Sara 1999 Entfelden ATV 9.35 9.10 9.30 7.95 35.70
28 Oertig Jennifer 1998 TV Lenzburg ATV 890 9.20 9.20 8.40 35.70
28 Kinzli Fabienne 2000 Getu Kleindoéttingen ATV 825 935 915 8095 35.70
31 Wink Joana 2002 Gerateriege Koblenz ATV 9.15 9.05 8.70 8.75 35.65
31 Zubler Lisa 1999 BTV Aarau ATV 9.00 9.15 8.50 9.00 35.65
33 Salihi Pranvera 1997 DTV Obersiggenthal ATV 9.15 8.75 870 895 35.55
34 Suter Anna 1999 Gerateriege Koblenz ATV 930 8.60 9.10 845 35.45
35 Dumont Stefanie 2000 BTV Aarau ATV 8.80 9.10 8.90 8.60 35.40
36 Deubelbeiss Carol 2000 Getu Uerkheim ATV 9.20 8.05 9.05 8.85 35.15
37 Gerber Csenge 1998 Gerateriege Schinznach-Dorf ATV 9.05 895 8.25 8.80 35.05
38 Aumiller Jana 2000 TV Lenzburg ATV 9.40 8.10 895 855 35.00
38 Leuthard Andrea 1998 TV Wohlen ATV 855 8.80 8.85 8.80 35.00
40 Fischer Raphaela 1999 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 9.00 890 875 8.30 34.95
40 von Arx Michaela 2000 Getu Villmergen-Dottikon ATV 895 9.00 865 835 34.95
40 Obrist Alissa 1999 Gerateriege Schinznach-Dorf ATV 9.15 9.15 8.15 850 34.95
43 Wellenberg Tina 2001 BTV Aarau ATV 9.00 9.00 9.05 7.85 34.90
43 Moor Lia 1999 GETU Rothrist SATUS 9.30 8.75 8.30 8.5 34.90
45 Zehnder Stéphanie 1999 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 9.00 9.05 885 7.90 34.80
45 Weibel Vera 2000 Entfelden ATV 890 9.00 8.75 8.15 34.80
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Rangliste Kategorie 4

GETU

Wettkampfe

Rang  Turnerin Jg Verein Verband RE BO RI SP Total
47 Burger Sara 2001 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 8.85 885 8.30 8.75 34.75
48 Brenner Stephanie 1999 TV Lenzburg ATV 9.05 790 9.15 8.60 34.70
49 Rennhard Laila 1998 DTV Obersiggenthal ATV 925 820 895 825 34.65
50 Wanzenried Elena 1999 Gerateriege Koblenz ATV 9.15 885 9.00 7.60 34.60
51 Schneeberger Nadja 1999 GETU Rothrist SATUS 880 9.10 8.05 855 34.50
52 Wouters Yaelle 1999 Gerateturnen Moéhlin ATV 835 8.60 885 855 34.35
53 Kalt Vera 1998 Getu Kleindéttingen ATV 8.80 9.10 8.80 7.60 34.30
53 Fischer Linda 2000 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 890 8.65 855 8.20 34.30
55 Staehelin Seraina 2000 TV Lenzburg ATV 8.70 8.65 875 8.00 34.10
55 Blaurock Shania 1998 GETU Rothrist SATUS 9.00 8.70 815 825 34.10
57 Schoder Lara 2002 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 9.15 790 885 8.05 33.95
58 Oeschger Melanie 2000 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 8.40 855 835 8.60 33.90
59 Alken Kimberley 2000 STV Untersiggenthal ATV 8.60 8.40 8.60 8.20 33.80
60 Kleinemeier Annika 1999 Geréateturnen Mohlin ATV 8.60 8385 8.80 7.50 33.75
60 Rufenacht Lucie 1999 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 8.65 820 8.60 8.30 33.75
62 Micic Biljana 1999 DTV Obersiggenthal ATV 9.00 8.30 815 825 33.70
63 Kiefer Michelle 2002 Entfelden ATV 8.25 880 8.25 8.15 33.45
64 Schriefl Yara 2001 GETU Rothrist SATUS 830 7.45 840 9.20 33.35
65 Luzio Andrina 2000 Getu Villmergen-Dottikon ATV 8.70 880 7.60 8.20 33.30
66 Obrist Cheryl 1997 Geréteriege Schinznach-Dorf ATV 825 890 815 7.90 33.20
67 Christen Alexandra 1999 Gerateriege Koblenz ATV 8.15 8.35 860 8.05 33.15
68 Durr Sarah 1999 STV Untersiggenthal ATV 790 890 840 7.75 32.95
69 Benz Andrea 2000 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 850 840 7.85 8.05 32.80
70 Locher Michelle 2000 Getu Villmergen-Dottikon ATV 8.00 855 830 7.90 32.75
70 Bochsler Marion 1998 STV Untersiggenthal ATV 785 830 825 835 32.75
72 Ineichen Selin 2001 Entfelden ATV 850 8.60 8.15 7.40 32.65
73 Ramseier Sabrina 2000 Gerateturnen Mohlin ATV 825 7.85 815 8.15 32.40
74 Weber Leonie 2001 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 8.10 8.05 8.15 7.90 32.20
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Team-Rangliste Kategorie 5

GETU
Wettkdampfe
Rang Team Jahrgang Kat RE BO RI SP Total
1 G Getu Uerkheim 1/ATV 27.30 28.40 28.85 27.85 112.40
Jorin Rebekka 1996 5 8.85 9.70 9.60 9.25 37.40
Gehrig Salome 1998 5 9.35 9.30 9.60 9.10 37.35
Hunziker Céline 1996 5 9.00 940 9.65 8.90 36.95
Gmir Lena 1999 5 8.95 8.95 9.20 9.50 36.60
2 S Granichen STV 1/ATV 27.80 28.45 28.15 27.75 112.15
Isch Larissa 2000 5 930 9.60 9.30 9.45 37.65
Berner Loredana 1998 5 9.20 9.15 9.45 9.40 37.20
Imfeld Rebecca 1999 5 9.30 9.40 9.40 8.90 37.00
Dzambazi Debora 1999 5 9.10 945 8.45 8.65 35.65
3 B DTV Wettingen STV 1/ATV 27.50 27.95 28.05 27.95 111.45
Winkler Manon 1997 5 9.40 9.45 955 9.35 37.75
Strebel Vanessa 1998 5 9.25 9.40 940 9.45 37.50
Forster Svenja 1997 5 885 9.10 9.10 9.15 36.20
Stocker Kim 1997 5 8.05 9.00 8.05 8.80 33.90
4 * Getu Kleindéttingen 1/ ATV 27.30 28.30 27.25 27.35 110.20
Kramer Manuela 2000 5 9.35 950 9.30 9.50 37.65
Bollhalder Pascale 1999 5 940 9.75 8.35 9.20 36.70
Hafeli Larissa 1996 5 855 9.05 9.30 8.35 35.25
Veselcic lvona 1999 5 8.20 8.55 8.65 8.65 34.05
5 * BTV Aaraul/ATV 27.75 27.90 27.45 27.00 110.10
Hochuli Jasmin 1999 5 890 9.50 9.30 9.05 36.75
Schaffner Mara 1998 5 950 9.25 9.10 8.90 36.75
Bassi Viola 1999 5 9.35 9.15 9.05 9.05 36.60
Grawehr Leonie 1998 5 8.70 9.10 8.80 8.70 35.30
6 * TSV Rohrdorf 1/ ATV 26.50 28.15 27.75 26.95 109.35
Harder Lea 2001 5 9.20 950 9.20 9.25 37.15
Jarmann Tanja 2001 5 885 9.15 9.25 8.60 35.85
Al-Yafei Susan 1999 5 8.25 9.00 9.25 9.10 35.60
Keller Kim 1999 5 845 9,50 9.25 8.25 35.45
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Team-Rangliste Kategorie 5

GETU
Wettkdampfe
Rang Team Jahrgang Kat RE BO RI SP Total
7 * Getu Britthau 1/ ATV 24.95 27.90 26.85 27.50 107.20
Gerhard Fabienne 1997 5 8.40 9.10 8.90 9.50 35.90
Frey Michelle 5 8.20 9.40 9.05 8.80 35.45
Rudolf Nicole 1996 5 8.35 9.10 8.60 9.20 35.25
Aerni Joélle 1995 5 8.15 9.40 8.90 8.60 35.05
8 Granichen STV 2/ ATV 26.00 27.15 26.95 26.60 106.70
Kaspar Michelle 2000 5 895 9.10 895 8.90 35.90
Frei Shania 1999 5 8.40 9.25 8.90 8.80 35.35
Huber Marcia 1998 5 8.45 8.70 8.70 8.90 34.75
Bachli Annina 1998 5 8.60 8.80 9.10 8.20 34.70
9 TSV Rohrdorf 2 / ATV 26.35 28.10 26.05 26.05 106.55
Mabhler Karin 1997 5 895 9.75 8.90 8.80 36.40
Droux Anouk 1999 5 890 9.30 8.50 8.60 35.30
Schlegel Isabelle 2000 5 850 9.05 845 8.30 34.30
Steffen Chiara 1997 5 7.70 8.95 8.65 8.65 33.95
10 DTV Wettingen STV 3/ ATV 25.00 27.00 26.40 27.50 105.90
Schmid Timna 1997 5 8.75 8.95 8.95 9.35 36.00
Forster Valentina 2000 5 8.20 9.25 8.65 9.05 35.15
Zehnder Noemi 1999 5 8.05 8.80 8.80 8.90 34.55
Schmidli Rea 1999 5 6.30 8.60 8.60 9.10 32.60
11 Mixed Team 2 24.80 26.90 26.55 26.65 104.90
Schiipbach Delia 1999 5 9.05 9.15 8.85 9.00 36.05
Bieri Olivia 1998 5 780 9.10 9.05 8.45 34.40
Frey Nicole 1997 5 7.80 8.65 8.65 9.20 34.30
Barberio Debora 1998 5 795 8.60 8.10 7.80 32.45
12 Mixed Team 3 25.60 26.90 26.00 26.30 104.80
Stoll Pia 1999 5 9.05 8.70 8.85 8.70 35.30
Haller Jeanine 1998 5 8.30 9.15 8.85 8.40 34.70
Lischer Alexandra 1997 5 8.25 8.85 7.60 9.20 33.90
Glur Nicole 1997 5 765 8.90 8.30 7.95 32.80
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Team-Rangliste Kategorie 5

GETU
Wettkdampfe
Rang Team Jahrgang Kat RE BO RI SP Total
13 TV Lenzburg 1/ ATV 25.55 27.85 25.90 25.20 104.50
Aumiller Melissa 1996 5 8.75 9.30 8.75 8.00 34.80
Bienz Ramona 1998 5 850 9.30 8.60 8.35 34.75
Mosimann Julia 1997 5 830 9.00 855 8.45 34.30
Fenger Jessica 1997 5 8.15 9.25 840 8.40 34.20
14 DTV Wettingen STV 2/ ATV 25.25 26.80 25.20 27.20 104.45
Flitsch Stefanie 1998 5 8.45 9.10 8.60 8.85 35.00
Sievert Michelle 1998 5 8.15 8.80 8.35 9.35 34.65
Schneider Natalie 1999 5 8.65 8.65 8.25 9.00 34.55
Zehnder Madlene 1997 5 7.65 890 755 8.00 32.10
15 Mixed Team 1 24.85 27.25 26.60 24.70 103.40
Haueter Doreen 1999 5 8.65 895 9.05 8.35 35.00
Wohler Sara 1998 5 835 9.05 8.65 8.60 34.65
Bosshard Sarah 1998 5 785 9.25 890 7.75 33.75
Manenti Anja 5 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
16 Entfelden 1/ ATV 2455 27.10 24.45 25.50 101.60
Kiefer Stefanie 1999 5 8.30 9.05 8.25 9.10 34.70
Beiner Bettina 1998 5 825 9.15 8.00 8.30 33.70
Achermann Luisa 1999 5 8.00 890 8.20 8.10 33.20
17 Getu Villmergen-Dottikon 1 / ATV 24.75 27.40 24.35 24.85 101.35
Graz Ramona 1995 5 8.40 9.20 8.10 8.40 34.10
Schmidli Florence 1997 5 8.05 9.20 8.25 8.25 33.75
Koch Jasmin 1998 5 8.30 9.00 8.00 8.20 33.50
Schmidli Olivia 1997 5 735 8.95 7.50 8.00 31.80
18 DTV Obersiggenthal 1 / ATV 21.10 26.90 26.15 25.60 99.75
Baumann Sara 1998 5 8.00 9.30 9.05 8.50 34.85
Gull Céline 1997 5 735 8.85 8.35 8.60 33.15
Gull Michelle 1999 5 5.75 8.75 8.75 8.0 31.75
19 BTV Aarau 2/ ATV 24.35 26.80 17.95 26.30 95.40
Getzmann Céline 1999 5 8.70 9.00 8.95 8.55 35.20
Wyss Lara 1998 5 8.20 9.00 9.00 8.90 35.10
Kindler Noelle 1998 5 745 880 .00 8.85 25.10
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Rangliste Kategorie 5

GETU

Wettkampfe

Rang  Turnerin Jg Verein Verband RE BO RI SP Total
1 G Winkler Manon 1997 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 9.40 945 955 935 37.75
2 S lIsch Larissa 2000 Gréanichen STV ATV 9.30 9.60 9.30 9.45 37.65
2 S Kramer Manuela 2000 Getu Kleindéttingen ATV 935 950 9.30 950 37.65
4 Strebel Vanessa 1998 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 9.25 940 940 945 37.50
5 Jorin Rebekka 1996 Getu Uerkheim ATV 885 9.70 9.60 9.25 37.40
6 Gehrig Salome 1998 Getu Uerkheim ATV 9.35 930 9.60 9.10 37.35
7 Berner Loredana 1998 Granichen STV ATV 9.20 9.15 945 940 37.20
8 Harder Lea 2001 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 9.20 950 9.20 9.25 37.15
9 Imfeld Rebecca 1999 Granichen STV ATV 9.30 940 940 8.90 37.00
10 Hunziker Céline 1996 Getu Uerkheim ATV 9.00 9.40 9.65 8.90 36.95
11 Hochuli Jasmin 1999 BTV Aarau ATV 890 950 9.30 9.05 36.75
11 Schaffner Mara 1998 BTV Aarau ATV 950 9.25 9.10 8.90 36.75
13 Bollhalder Pascale 1999 Getu Kleindéttingen ATV 9.40 9.75 8.35 9.20 36.70
14 Gmir Lena 1999 Getu Uerkheim ATV 895 895 9.20 950 36.60
14 Bassi Viola 1999 BTV Aarau ATV 9.35 9.15 9.05 9.05 36.60
16 Mabhler Karin 1997 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 895 9.75 890 8.80 36.40
17 Forster Svenja 1997 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 885 9.10 9.10 9.15 36.20
18 Schiipbach Delia 1999 Gerateriege Koblenz ATV 9.05 9.15 8.85 9.00 36.05
19 Schmid Timna 1997 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 8.75 8.95 895 9.35 36.00
20 Kaspar Michelle 2000 Granichen STV ATV 895 9.10 8.95 8.90 35.90
20 Gerhard Fabienne 1997 Getu Britthau ATV 8.40 9.10 8.90 9.50 35.90
22 Jarmann Tanja 2001 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 885 9.15 925 8.60 35.85
23 Dzambazi Debora 1999 Gréanichen STV ATV 9.10 945 845 865 35.65
24 Al-Yafei Susan 1999 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 8.25 9.00 9.25 9.10 35.60
25 Keller Kim 1999 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 8.45 950 9.25 8.25 35.45
25 Frey Michelle Getu Brittnau ATV 8.20 9.40 9.05 8.80 35.45
27 Frei Shania 1999 Granichen STV ATV 8.40 9.25 8.90 8.80 35.35
28 Stoll Pia 1999 Gerateriege Koblenz ATV 9.05 8.70 885 8.70 35.30
28 Grawehr Leonie 1998 BTV Aarau ATV 8.70 9.10 8.80 8.70 35.30
28 Droux Anouk 1999 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 890 9.30 8.50 8.60 35.30
31 Héafeli Larissa 1996 Getu Kleindéttingen ATV 855 9.05 930 835 35.25
31 Rudolf Nicole 1996 Getu Britthau ATV 835 9.10 8.60 9.20 35.25
33 Getzmann Céline 1999 BTV Aarau ATV 8.70 9.00 8.95 855 35.20
34 Forster Valentina 2000 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 8.20 9.25 865 9.05 35.15
35 Wyss Lara 1998 BTV Aarau ATV 8.20 9.00 9.00 8.90 35.10
36 Aerni Joélle 1995 Getu Britthau ATV 8.15 9.40 8.90 8.60 35.05
37 Haueter Doreen 1999 TV Lenzburg ATV 8.65 895 905 835 35.00
37 Flitsch Stefanie 1998 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 845 9.10 8.60 8.85 35.00
39 Baumann Sara 1998 DTV Obersiggenthal ATV 8.00 9.30 9.05 8.50 34.85
40 Aumiller Melissa 1996 TV Lenzburg ATV 8.75 930 8.75 8.00 34.80
41 Huber Marcia 1998 Gréanichen STV ATV 845 8.70 870 8.90 34.75
41 Bienz Ramona 1998 TV Lenzburg ATV 850 9.30 8.60 8.35 34.75
43 Béachli Annina 1998 Granichen STV ATV 8.60 8.80 9.10 8.20 34.70
43 Haller Jeanine 1998 TV Lenzburg ATV 830 9.15 8.85 8.40 34.70
43 Kiefer Stefanie 1999 Entfelden ATV 830 9.05 8.25 9.10 34.70
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Rangliste Kategorie 5

GETU

Wettkampfe

Rang  Turnerin Jg Verein Verband RE BO RI SP Total
46 Wohler Sara 1998 TV Wohlen ATV 835 9.05 8.65 8.60 34.65
46 Sievert Michelle 1998 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 8.15 880 835 935 34.65
48 Zehnder Noemi 1999 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 8.05 880 8.80 8.90 34.55
48 Schneider Natalie 1999 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 8.65 8.65 825 9.00 34.55
50 Bieri Olivia 1998 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 7.80 9.10 9.05 8.45 34.40
51 Frey Nicole 1997 Getu Britthau ATV 7.80 8.65 8.65 9.20 34.30
51 Mosimann Julia 1997 TV Lenzburg ATV 830 9.00 855 8.45 34.30
51 Schlegel Isabelle 2000 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 850 9.05 8.45 8.30 34.30
54 Fenger Jessica 1997 TV Lenzburg ATV 8.15 9.25 8.40 840 34.20
55 Graz Ramona 1995 Getu Villmergen-Dottikon ATV 8.40 9.20 8.10 8.40 34.10
56 Veselcic lvona 1999 Getu Kleindéttingen ATV 8.20 855 8.65 8.65 34.05
57 Steffen Chiara 1997 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 7.70 895 8.65 8.65 33.95
58 Stocker Kim 1997 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 8.05 9.00 8.05 8.80 33.90
58 Luscher Alexandra 1997 TV Wohlen ATV 8.25 8.85 7.60 9.20 33.90
60 Bosshard Sarah 1998 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 785 9.25 890 7.75 33.75
60 Schmidli Florence 1997 Getu Villmergen-Dottikon ATV 8.05 920 825 8.25 33.75
62 Beiner Bettina 1998 Entfelden ATV 8.25 9.15 8.00 8.30 33.70
63 Koch Jasmin 1998 Getu Villmergen-Dottikon ATV 8.30 9.00 8.00 8.20 33.50
64 Achermann Luisa 1999 Entfelden ATV 8.00 890 8.20 8.10 33.20
65 Gull Céline 1997 DTV Obersiggenthal ATV 735 885 835 8.60 33.15
66 Glur Nicole 1997 Getu Britthau ATV 765 890 8.30 7.95 32.80
67 Schmidli Rea 1999 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 6.30 8.60 8.60 9.10 32.60
68 Barberio Debora 1998 STV Untersiggenthal ATV 795 860 810 7.80 32.45
69 Zehnder Madlene 1997 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 765 890 755 8.00 32.10
70 Schmidli Olivia 1997 Getu Villmergen-Dottikon ATV 735 895 750 8.00 31.80
71 Gull Michelle 1999 DTV Obersiggenthal ATV 575 875 8.75 8.50 31.75
72 Kindler Noelle 1998 BTV Aarau ATV 745 880 .00 8.85 25.10
73 Manenti Anja TSV Rohrdorf ATV .00 .00 .00 .00 0.00
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Team-Rangliste Kategorie 6/7/D

GETU
Wettkdampfe
Rang Team Jahrgang Kat RE BO RI SP Total
1 G Getu Uerkheim 1/ATV 28.05 28.35 27.75 28.25 112.40
Mancino Alessandra 1994 6 9.25 9.70 9.30 9.45 37.70
Hunziker Valérie 1993 7 9.75 9.20 9.25 9.25 37.45
Fretz Stefanie 1996 7 8.65 9.45 9.20 9.55 36.85
Muller Tabea 1996 6 9.05 8.95 9.10 8.55 35.65
2 S Gerateriege Koblenz 1/ ATV 28.00 27.95 27.85 27.45 111.25
Weber Geraldine 1997 6 9.40 940 9.70 9.50 38.00
Rosato Daniela 1985 7 945 9.40 940 9.25 37.50
Hauser Annina 1998 6 9.15 9.15 8.75 8.70 35.75
3 B BTV Aarau 1l/ATV 27.60 27.50 27.40 28.60 111.10
Hochuli Mirjam 1997 6 9.15 9.15 9.35 9.35 37.00
Straumann Lena 1997 6 9.40 8.65 9.15 9.65 36.85
Freiermuth Noemi 1997 6 8.95 9.15 8.75 9.60 36.45
Da Costa Isabel 1997 6 9.05 9.20 8.90 9.25 36.40
4 * DTV Wettingen STV 1/ATV 28.05 27.75 27.10 27.90 110.80
Moser Marianne 1994 7 9.25 9.45 9.20 9.20 37.10
Stocker Sina 1995 6 9.35 8.95 9.20 9.25 36.75
Salvini Marina 1988 7 9.35 9.25 8.65 9.35 36.60
Staudenmann Anita 1995 6 9.35 9.05 8.70 9.30 36.40
5 * DTV Wettingen STV 6/ ATV 26.85 28.05 28.40 27.40 110.70
Savaré Chantal D 955 950 950 9.45 38.00
Fleischmann Susi D 9.15 9.35 9.25 9.00 36.75
Eicher Corinne D 7.00 9.20 9.65 8.95 34.80
Wiederkehr Nadja D 8.15 890 8.40 8.50 33.95
6 * Granichen STV 1/ ATV 27.30 27.60 27.30 26.95 109.15
Zulauf Saskia 1994 6 9.30 9.25 9.30 8.80 36.65
Huber Nora 1998 6 890 8.95 9.35 9.00 36.20
Imfeld Stefanie 1998 6 9.10 9.35 8.40 9.15 36.00
Heller Sandra 1995 6 8.75 9.00 8.65 8.55 34.95
7 Getu Uerkheim 2 / ATV 27.35 26.65 27.00 26.85 107.85
Amann Anja 1996 6 9.10 9.15 9.10 9.25 36.60
Haller Sina 1995 7 9.25 9.20 8.70 9.00 36.15
Seiler Linda 1993 7 9.00 8.30 9.20 8.60 35.10
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Team-Rangliste Kategorie 6/7/D

GETU
Wettkdampfe
Rang Team Jahrgang Kat RE BO RI SP Total
8 DTV Wettingen STV 3/ ATV 26.50 26.40 27.05 27.15 107.10
Boni Michelle 1993 7 945 8.85 9.25 9.50 37.05
Demierre Nicole 1994 6 8.95 8.75 9.40 9.10 36.20
Meier Nadine 1995 6 755 8.80 8.40 8.55 33.30
Bachli Sereina 1993 7 8.10 8.60 8.05 8.20 32.95
9 TSV Rohrdorf 1/ ATV 25.95 26.15 26.95 27.50 106.55
Haller Michele 1994 6 850 8.80 9.30 9.15 35.75
Naef Simone 1997 6 8.70 8.85 9.10 9.00 35.65
Kaufmann Angela 1996 6 8.75 8.20 8.55 8.65 34.15
Christensen Tine 1996 6 745 850 7.35 9.35 32.65
10 TSV Rohrdorf 2/ ATV 26.70 26.40 26.25 26.00 105.35
Egger Michele 1995 6 8.70 855 9.10 8.85 35.20
Hochstrasser Livia 1992 7 9.00 8.35 8.95 8.45 34.75
Schmid Nicole 1989 7 9.00 8.75 8.20 8.70 34.65
Schmid Tanja 1992 7 8.60 9.10 7.95 7.95 33.60
11 Getu Kleindéttingen 1/ ATV 26.80 26.70 25.85 25.40 104.75
Kiinzi Laura 1997 6 9.20 8.95 8.80 8.25 35.20
Woirsch Franzi 1996 6 8.65 8.95 8.75 8.50 34.85
Meier Selina 1998 6 845 8.80 8.20 8.65 34.10
Schilling Rahel 1993 7 8.95 8.15 8.30 8.20 33.60
12 DTV Wettingen STV 2/ ATV 24.60 27.50 26.10 26.45 104.65
Salvini Romana 1989 D 9.15 9.05 935 8.95 36.50
Demierre Céline 1996 6 7.75 9.05 855 8.55 33.90
Baumann Nina 1996 6 7.70 7.80 8.20 7.80 31.50
Magni Laura 1990 D .00 940 .00 8.95 18.35
13 BTV Aarau 2/ ATV 25.40 25.55 26.05 25.40 102.40
Boss Sandra 1991 D 8.95 8.70 8.60 8.55 34.80
Treier Patricia 1994 7 840 8.65 8.30 8.40 33.75
Bassi Alessia 1997 6 8.05 8.10 8.75 8.40 33.30
Schneider Kim 1994 7 7.70 8.20 8.70 8.45 33.05
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14 TV Lenzburg 1/ ATV 23.70 26.40 26.45 25.50 102.05
Schild Nadia 1994 6 890 9.30 9.05 8.65 35.90
Zobrist Katja 1994 6 845 8.75 9.20 8.90 35.30
Palladino Corina 1994 6 6.35 8.35 8.20 7.50 30.40
Stutz Sabrina 1995 6 .00 7.85 7.90 7.95 23.70
15 TSV Rohrdorf 3/ ATV 25.85 25.55 25.45 25.10 101.95
Egger Alexandra 1996 6 9.35 8.65 8.45 8.90 35.35
Eglauf Andrina 1997 6 8.20 8.60 8.45 8.20 33.45
Schibler Corinne 1997 6 825 8.25 8.45 8.00 32.95
Kaufmann Anja 1996 6 825 8.30 855 5.70 30.80
16 Granichen STV 2/ ATV 25.50 27.05 25.05 23.90 101.50
Hitz Fabienne 1994 6 8.70 9.05 8.15 8.25 34.15
Glauser Nina 1993 6 850 9.25 850 7.75 34.00
Knoblauch Ladina 1995 6 830 8.75 840 7.90 33.35
17 Mixed Team 1 23.90 27.10 25.75 24.50 101.25
Uehli Sereina 1991 D 8.65 9.20 9.55 8.90 36.30
Wittwer Daria 1997 6 7.15 9.00 8.35 8.05 32.55
Guntensperger Olivia 1995 6 8.10 8.60 7.85 7.55 32.10
Tissari Laura 1996 6 710 890 7.75 7.40 31.15
18 BTV Aarau 3/ ATV 24.05 26.10 24.10 25.70 99.95
Treier Raphaela 1992 D 830 8.70 8.55 8.45 34.00
Wipf Carol 1992 7 7.80 9.10 7.95 9.15 34.00
Heiniger Fabienne 1996 6 795 8.30 7.60 8.10 31.95
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Rangliste Kategorie 6

GETU

Wettkampfe

Rang  Turnerin Jg Verein Verband RE BO RI SP Total
1 G Weber Geraldine 1997 Gerateriege Koblenz ATV 9.40 940 9.70 9.50 38.00
2 S Mancino Alessandra 1994 Getu Uerkheim ATV 9.25 9.70 9.30 9.45 37.70
3 B Hochuli Mirjam 1997 BTV Aarau ATV 9.15 9.15 9.35 9.35 37.00
4 Straumann Lena 1997 BTV Aarau ATV 9.40 8.65 9.15 9.65 36.85
5 Stocker Sina 1995 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 935 895 9.20 9.25 36.75
6 Zulauf Saskia 1994 Granichen STV ATV 9.30 9.25 9.30 8.80 36.65
7 Amann Anja 1996 Getu Uerkheim ATV 9.10 9.15 9.10 9.25 36.60
8 Freiermuth Noemi 1997 BTV Aarau ATV 895 9.15 8.75 9.60 36.45
9 Da Costa Isabel 1997 BTV Aarau ATV 9.05 9.20 8.90 9.25 36.40
9 Staudenmann Anita 1995 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 935 9.05 870 9.30 36.40
11 Demierre Nicole 1994 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 895 875 940 9.10 36.20
11 Huber Nora 1998 Granichen STV ATV 890 8.95 9.35 9.00 36.20
13 Imfeld Stefanie 1998 Granichen STV ATV 9.10 9.35 8.40 9.15 36.00
14 Schild Nadia 1994 TV Lenzburg ATV 890 9.30 9.05 8.65 35.90
15 Haller Michéele 1994 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 850 880 930 9.5 35.75
15 Hauser Annina 1998 Gerateriege Koblenz ATV 9.15 9.15 875 8.70 35.75
17 Naef Simone 1997 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 8.70 8385 9.10 9.00 35.65
17 Muller Tabea 1996 Getu Uerkheim ATV 9.05 8.95 9.10 8.55 35.65
19 Egger Alexandra 1996 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 9.35 8.65 8.45 8.90 35.35
20 Zobrist Katja 1994 TV Lenzburg ATV 845 875 9.20 8.90 35.30
21 Egger Michele 1995 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 8.70 855 9.10 8.5 35.20
21 Kinzi Laura 1997 Getu Kleindéttingen ATV 9.20 895 880 825 35.20
23 Heller Sandra 1995 Gréanichen STV ATV 8.75 9.00 8.65 8.5 34.95
24 Wirsch Franzi 1996 Getu Kleindéttingen ATV 8.65 895 875 850 34.85
25 Kaufmann Angela 1996 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 8.75 8.20 855 865 34.15
25 Hitz Fabienne 1994 Gréanichen STV ATV 8.70 9.05 8.15 8.25 34.15
27 Meier Selina 1998 Getu Kleindéttingen ATV 8.45 880 820 8.65 34.10
28 Glauser Nina 1993 Granichen STV ATV 850 9.25 8,50 7.75 34.00
29 Demierre Céline 1996 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 775 9.05 855 855 33.90
30 Eglauf Andrina 1997 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 8.20 8.60 8.45 8.20 33.45
31 Knoblauch Ladina 1995 Granichen STV ATV 830 875 840 790 33.35
32 Bassi Alessia 1997 BTV Aarau ATV 8.05 8.10 8.75 8.40 33.30
32 Meier Nadine 1995 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 755 880 840 855 33.30
34 Schibler Corinne 1997 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 8.25 8.25 8.45 8.00 32.95
35 Christensen Tine 1996 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 745 850 7.35 9.35 32.65
36 Wittwer Daria 1997 STV Untersiggenthal ATV 715 9.00 835 8.05 32.55
37 Guntensperger Olivia 1995 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 8.10 860 7.85 755 32.10
38 Heiniger Fabienne 1996 BTV Aarau ATV 795 830 7.60 8.10 31.95
39 Baumann Nina 1996 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 770 780 820 7.80 31.50
40 Tissari Laura 1996 STV Untersiggenthal ATV 710 890 7.75 7.40 31.15
41 Kaufmann Anja 1996 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 825 830 855 570 30.80
42 Palladino Corina 1994 TV Lenzburg ATV 6.35 835 820 750 30.40
43 Stutz Sabrina 1995 TV Lenzburg ATV .00 7.85 790 7.95 23.70
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Rangliste Kategorie 7

GETU

Wettkampfe

Rang  Turnerin Jg Verein Verband RE BO RI SP Total
1 G Rosato Daniela 1985 Gerateriege Koblenz ATV 9.45 940 940 9.25 37.50
2 S Hunziker Valérie 1993 Getu Uerkheim ATV 9.75 9.20 9.25 9.25 37.45
3 B Moser Marianne 1994 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 9.25 945 9.20 9.20 37.10
4 Boni Michelle 1993 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 9.45 885 9.25 9.50 37.05
5 Fretz Stefanie 1996 Getu Uerkheim ATV 865 945 9.20 955 36.85
6 Salvini Marina 1988 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 935 9.25 865 935 36.60
7 Haller Sina 1995 Getu Uerkheim ATV 9.25 9.20 8.70 9.00 36.15
8 Seiler Linda 1993 Getu Uerkheim ATV 9.00 8.30 9.20 8.60 35.10
9 Hochstrasser Livia 1992 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 9.00 835 895 845 34.75
10 Schmid Nicole 1989 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 9.00 8.75 8.20 8.70 34.65
11 Wipf Carol 1992 BTV Aarau ATV 780 9.10 7.95 9.15 34.00
12 Treier Patricia 1994 BTV Aarau ATV 8.40 8.65 8.30 8.40 33.75
13 Schilling Rahel 1993 Getu Kleindéttingen ATV 8.95 8.15 8.30 8.20 33.60
13 Schmid Tanja 1992 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 860 9.10 7.95 7.95 33.60
15 Schneider Kim 1994 BTV Aarau ATV 7.70 820 8.70 8.45 33.05
16 Béachli Sereina 1993 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 8.10 8.60 8.05 8.20 32.95
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Rangliste Kategorie D

GETU

Wettkampfe

Rang  Turnerin Jg Verein Verband RE BO RI SP Total
1 G Savaré Chantal DTV Wettingen STV ATV 955 950 9.50 945 38.00
2 S Fleischmann Susi DTV Wettingen STV ATV 9.15 935 9.25 9.00 36.75
3 B Salvini Romana 1989 DTV Wettingen STV ATV 9.15 9.05 9.35 8.95 36.50
4 Uehli Sereina 1991 TSV Rohrdorf ATV 8.65 9.20 9.55 8.90 36.30
5 Eicher Corinne DTV Wettingen STV ATV 700 9.20 9.65 8.95 34.80
5 Boss Sandra 1991 BTV Aarau ATV 895 8.70 8.60 8.55 34.80
7 Treier Raphaela 1992 BTV Aarau ATV 830 8.70 855 8.45 34.00
8 Wiederkehr Nadja DTV Wettingen STV ATV 8.15 890 8.40 8.50 33.95
9 Magni Laura 1990 DTV Wettingen STV ATV .00 940 .00 8.95 18.35
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